TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the 2002 Regular Session, Actions taken at any later
special session in 2002 are not included in this volume. Those section numbers marked
by an asterisk refer to Minnesota Statutes 2001 Supplement.

In the column labeled “Minnesota Statutes,” the letters following section numbers
show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative coding of a new
section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment either to an existing section or to
a section newly enacted this year. (R) indicates a repeal,

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2002 Regular Session. Those sections
will be included in full in the 2002 Minnesota Statutes.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes. -

Legislative action not fitting the categories “Amendment,” “Repeal ? and “New”
designated “Other action.”

Minnesota Statutes . Chapter Article | Section
11498 (N) ....... e 255 e PTURUDIUIN |
BAISN) ot 302 e, 15 ...... w1
H4.50 (R) v evvereretiie e, 220 e, 10 ...... veeny 40
6715, Subd. 3 (A) v.ohiiir i 352 e, U |
6.715, Subd. 4 (N) \ovveviininnninn, s 352 i, e 2
10A.01, Subd. 35 (A) vverviinniiin, e 363 ..... e e o1
10A.02, Subd. 11 (A) .vvvvviviieiicneinnnns % S 2
10A.025, Subd. 2 (A) ...... e e L S e 3
10A.025, Subd. 4 (A) +vvvvvveineiiiaiinans 363 i e e 4
10A.03, Subd, 3 (A) vvvvviiieniniriienn, 363 ..... e e ‘. 5
10A.04, Subd. 4 (A) ..vvvvvvinniinn. e 363 ..... e e PO
10A.04, SUBA. 5 (A) . vvvvvirnveeeiiiiiennns L . e e 7
10A.04, Subd. 6 (A) +vvrvvniriiineeraiiinn, L SR .. 8
10A.08 (A) ..... e s 363 ... PO
10A.09, Subd. 7 (A) wvvneeveniirerennnnnnn, L S 10
TOALL, Subd. 7 (A) v'verrvriieenninnnns, 363 ceiiiiinis U |
10A.12, Subd. 6 (A) ....vvvnn... e 363 i, e 12
10A.13, Subd. 1(A) vevivveerieeicinnnns, 363 iiiiiiiiies e 13
10A.14, Subd. 4 (A) +\vviiiiniiiniiiiiiian, 1 SO 14
10A.15, Subd. 4 (A) +vvvvviiriiiiiriniinn. 363 oiiiiiiiin. e 15
T0AL6 (A) vt enes 363 cieiiiienns cieieeenni. 16
10A.17, Subd. 3a (N} o.vevvvvvivnernnnens 363 v e ceen 17
10A17, Subd. 5 (A) vvvveeteiiiiiiiaeianes 363 ......... L s 18
TOAIB (A) treiieiii it eaens % 19
10A.20, Subd. 1a (N) +vvvvvvnernienennenn, 363 L.l e PUU 20
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10A.20, Subd. 12 (A) ...vvvinninnt. s 363 i e 21
10A.20, Subd. 15 (N} oovviinneiiniiinnnns 363 i e 22 |
10A.25, Subd. 32 (N) ovnvrvinininnenenn.n. 363 i e, 23 |
10A.25, Subd, 10 (A) ..evnrnvrnvinnirnnnn. % J 24
10A.255, Subd. 1 (A) 'vvvvivnrnninnrnnnis, 363 i e 25
10A27,Subd. 1 (A) ...uvuvvnnn.n. e 363 e .l S 26
10A27,8ubd. 2(A) ..voviiiininnnn.. e 363 i e 27
10A.27, 8ubd. 9 (A) vovvvnvrvreininnns, e 363 s e 28
10A.27, Subd, 11 (A) ........... P ] 2 29
10A.27, Subd. 13 (A) .evnvvniiniin.. SUN 1 U 30
10A.273, Subd. 1 (A) .\'vvvvirvrnennennnns. 363 i e 31
10A.273, Subd. 4 (A) ......... i, 363 i i 32
10A.273, Subd. 5 (A) ......u.. P veens 363 s 33
10428, Subd. 1 (A) ..vvviriiinaininnnn, LL363 . 34
10A.28, Subd. 2 (A) ...oiviiiiiiiin, 363 i e 35
10A.28, Subd. 4 (A) "....... P 363 e e 36
10A.29 (A) ..... e P 363 e e, 37
#10A31, Subd. 7 (A) voviiirieiiieiians . T, 38
10A.322, Subd. 1 (A) vvvrirevinnneinnnns 363 i e 39
T0A323 (AY v vttt o 40
12,03, Subd. 16 (N) .\oenvvneiiininenrannnss 402 s e 2
12,03, Subd. 4d (N) . ovvvvvvvrrrnrnnerenens 402 i e 3
12,03, Subd. 6a (N) . ovvvnvrenninennerannnn. 402 i e 4
12:03, Subd, 9a (N) ...ovvvrnvineinninnnnnn. 402 .o e 5
1221, 8ubd. 3(A) vvviii i 402 e e 6
#1231, Subd. T (A) .\nvviiiiiei it 402 o e 7
T12.31, 8ubd 2 (A) cve i 402 i s 8
1231, Subd. 3 (A) vvvviiniin e 402 i e 9
12313 N oo 402 e e, 10
12312 (N) oot 402 i i 11
1232 (A) ........ e v 402 e e 12
1234, Subd. 1 (A) ...ttt i 402 i e, 13
12381 (N) ot 402 s e 14
1239 Q) 4 eevvr i 402 iiiiiiiee e 15
13.04, Subd, 2 (A) v vvvvvriiirriiiiieeeenn, 379 i, | O 1
13,05, Subd. 4 (A) . .ovviviiriii e 277 e 1
13.05, Subd. 4 (A) +vvvreinriiiei e 374 oo, 10 0iviinnnn. 1
13.202, Subd. 8 (R) +ovvevveineiiinnnnnnns 220 ..., 10 .0 40
1332, Subd. 7(A) ...ovviniinnnnt, e 352 i i 3
13.32, Subd. 8 (A) 'vvvvvviiiirrineieeas 352 e e 4
13.32, Subd. O (N) vvviiivieniinnnneans 352 e e 5
13.3806, Subd. 1a (N) ..ovvrninnieninnnnn. 402 Liiiiiien e 16
13.3806, Subd. 10a (N) .......ovvnvrnennn.n. 402 ..iiieis 17
13.381, Subd. 10 (A) ...vvvvininennannnnss 252 e e 1
13,383, Subd, 13 (A) v ivviiiinininnn, T 1
13.41, Subd. 1 (A) ........ T, 375 e | 1
1341, 8ubd. 5(A) v.vvvii s 389 i e 1
13.43, Subd. 4 (A) v \vviirvrien i, 243 e e 1
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1343, Subd IS(N) v 352 ..., serees e e 6
1343, 8ubd, 16 (N) ..vvvvvvev v 396 . e 1
#1346, Subd, T(A) ..o 375 oo, | 2
1346, Subd. 3 (A) .oviv i 375 ... e ) 3
#1346, 8ubd. 4 (A) .. oiiii e 375 oo, | 4
13461, 8ubd. 7(A) «...ovinii i 379 oo 1 i 2
13,4963, Subd. 2 (A) ... cvivviit v 379 | RN 3
13,4967, Subd, 3(A) ... L3719 1 ot 4
13,6401, Subd. 3(R) v vivviiiiiiiiiiiees 208 ..., P 8
13741, Subd. 1 (A «vvvvrceee e 319 ... 2 i, 1
137411, Subd. S (A) ... iii 379 oo, 2 e 2
13.82, Subd. 17 (A) vvvvvvviiiinienns, e 352 Ll 7
1387, 8ubd. 1 (A) .vvvviiiinniiinnn P 78 L 1
13871, Subd. SCA) «oovv i 220 ..o T o 6°
13.89, Subd. 2 (A) ... Ve e eae 221 s e 1
13D.05, Subd. 2 (A) ..ovivii e 379 oo ) N 5
1457 (A) vttt ) 1
1459 (A) o vvetit it DL e 2
TABL (A) w vt 251 e e 3
14.62, SUBA. L (A) +vveee e, 251 s 4
14.62, Subd. 2 (R) +v'vvvviennneneearnns 251 e e, 7
14,62, Subd. 2a (N) . oovviinniiiinneerannns /2 3 RN ... 5
1463 (A) oo e 251 e e 6
15.0591, Subd. 2 (A) ...... e 220 .o, 10 (cooiinnt, 28
15411 (N) oot i ee it rnaeas 299 i e 1
15A086 (A) vovcvvnnvnennn N L3790 P 6
16A.103, Subd. la (A) ..... i e 220 oo 13 oot 1
16A.103, Subd. TD(A) ...ovviiiiiiicninn 220 ..., 13 oot 2
16A.11, Subd. 6 (A) ... 393 Ll B 32
#16A.1286, Subd. 4 (R) ......oviiiii 379 ... P 114
#16A.1286, Subd. S(R) ...l 379 o 1 e, 114
*16A.151, Subd, 4 (N) o vvvet i 379 ol P L 7
#16A.151, Subd, 5N) ..o 379 ..., PR N 8
16A.152, Subd. 1 (A) .......coiiiiiiininen. 220 oo 13 ..ol 3
*16A.152, SUBA, 18 (A) vrveereeineeeaannn, 220 i, 1B i, 4
16A.152, Subd. Ib(N) ..o 377 oo 12 oo 1
*16A.152, Subd. 2 (A) .....oiiiiii i 220 ..o 13 s, 5
FI6AIS23 (R) vovvvvvvenn et e 220 ..., 13 et 11
16A.28,8ubd. 6 (A) .o vv i 374 L P 6
L6AA0 (A) o errii ety 220 i, 10 i 29
16A501 (A) oo e o P 33
16A.632, Subd. 2 (A) . .cviiiiiiiiiias L3930 L Ceeeeeei., 34
16A.86, SUBA. 3 (A) ©vvvvreeeeeenainenn, 393 s e 35
*16A.88, Subd. 1 (A) ................... e 2200 L, T o 7
16B.245 (N) vvvviivrcnnnnnmiirsaninnnnes 393 e e 36
16B.27, Subd. 6 (N) ..vvvvviinniieniinnna 374 Lo, T o 7
16B.31, Subd. 1 (A) ......... e 5 T 37
16B.33, Subd. 5(N) .....ovviviiniiiian.n 393 L e 38
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16B.335, Subd. 3 (A) v, 393 ......
16BAIS (R) v vvvevvreeieneneiunareinnns 208 ......
X A U 317 ...
I6B.6175 (N) o evieiieiiaeeieiaieieaianes 317 ......
#16B.65, Subd. 1 (A) +.vniiviii s 220 ......
#16B.65, Subd, 58 (A) . \rirrriiiiiiias 220 ......
16B.70, Subd. 1 (A) v\'vvvvvvvreeinneennn, 31T L
16C.04, Subd. 1 (A) uvivviiinainreiinnnns 208 ......
16C.04, Subd. 2 (A) 'vvvrerieeeeean. 208 ......
I6CI35 () vvvveeiieerineinenneeen e 312 L0,
16C14 (A vervtrre ety 260 ......
16C25 (A) i it 254 ...
16C26 (N} v vneee e e eiiineanans 254 ...,
TLEC2T (N) et 254 ...
16C.28 (N) v'eeeieeeiineannnnn, e 254 L.
T6C29 (N v uveee et eeiiee e 254 ......
1630 MND o vvvrevreriieenneniiniiis 393 ...
TS okl o) RO 303 ......
16D.11, Subd, 6 (A) o .evneieaiiaeit 379 ......
17.101, Subd. 6 (N) ....... O, 373 ...
#17,117, Subd. 52 (A) ...vvirnnnnnn. SO 220 ......
17.452, SUbA. 6 (A) + .o ovvveeeiiireiinnnns 373 ......
17.452, Subd, 6a (N) ......cvvriivrnninnnnnnns 373 ......
17.47, Subd. 7 (A) ........ e 351 ...,
17.90, Subd. 1a (A) ....vvn... e L3730 L
17.90, Subd. 3B (N) . \vvvvvneeeeeaneanians 373 ......
#17.9442 (A) voiiiniiinninn, U 373 ...,
17A.04, Subd, 1 (A) vvivvneinniiiineennnens 379 ...
17B.03, Subd. 1 (A) .uvvviivirierinnaninnn. 373 ......
#17B.15, Subd, 1 (A) . .viiii 379 ......
18B.07, Subd, 2 (A) v ovvveriiiriieiiin, L0369 ...
#18B.36, Subd. 1 (A) +evriirriiiniiiin, L3730
18C,005, Subd. 182 (N) .......vovvvnnnenn.. 345 ...
18CAION) .vvvuurnn, J . 345 ...
18CI10 (A) .vvvvnnss e AT 400 ......
18C.211, Subd. 2 (&) ...... TP 345 ......
18C60(N) ..... L 345
18CH6I ) ...... e 345 ...
I eX 2 X ) 345 ......
18D302 (N) ........ s 373 ......
18E.02, Subd, 52 (N) vvvvvvevnnvinnnennn. s 373 i,
18E.02, Subd. 56 (N) vvvvvvvvnernnnnnnn, R 7 T
18B.03, Subd. 4 (A) +vvvviiviiirnnnnniiin 373 ol
*18E.04, Subd. 2 (A) ..., I 373 ...,
18E.04, Subd. 3 (A) vovviiiiiiiieeniiens 373 ...,
#18E.04, SUDA. 4 (A) virvviiiniiiiii. 373 L
I8B.06 (A) nvivveenienneinnnnnns, U373 L
2L11L, Subd. 328 (N) vvvvvveiieeeneiinn, 373 ...,
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28A.15, Subd. 9 (A) .\ivieririn. T, % T 1
31001 (A) evrrreeetiit e 373 s e e 18
31,102, Subd: 1 (A) +oovvvnnnn. e 373 e erreiiina. 19
31,103, Subd, L (A) +evvvieieiii e 373 e wer. 20
BLA04 (A) oereeereiiie e 373 e i 21
3151, SUBd 3 (A) vt 379 ... e R w12
32073 (A) +ereveeietiii e 379 i, Lovverinnnnn, 13
35055 MN) oreeireer e U T 22
38.331, Subdy 2 (A) +vrvrrnirnnins e T3 e v, 23
A0A151, SUbd. 1 (A) v iriii s 377 e 12 oo, 2
40A.152, Subd. 1 (A) ...'evrrn... U, 377 et 12 v, 3
40A.152, Subd. 3(A) vttt 7 AR 12 v, 4
41A.09, Subd. 33 (A) +vvviriieii e 220 .. T 6
41A.09, Subd. 8 (A) ........... P 379 ... e ) I 14 -
A1B.03, Subd. 1 (A) v vvvrvveinrirerinnens 7 T 24
41B.03, Subd. 3 (A) +.iviirieiiiieeias 373 s U 25
41B.045, Subd. 2 (A) ....... e 379 s U 15
*41B.046, Subd. 2 (A) +ertiitiiiiiiieais Y T 26
41B.046, Subd. 5 (A) .eertiitiiiierii, 379 i S U 16
A1B.047, Subd, 2 (R) +vvvvener s 220 i 9 . iiievini. 8
41B,047, Subd. 4 (A) +\eriiii e 379 e, Lo, 17
AIBOAO (N) ........ e 373 i e 27
450135 (N) v vvreieeieiin e ) S e e 1
47.20, Subd. 5 (A) ...oivn... U 342 e e 1
47,204, Subd, 1 (&) ..... e 342 e e 2
4721 A) oov..s. U Y S 3
4754, Subd. 1 (A) ......... R 342 e i 4
4754, Subd. 2 (A) +.ooinnnn.. e 342 e e 5
4759, SUbd. L (A) vivviriniiee e K 6
4824, SUBA. 5 (A) vvriirie i 7 S 1 i 18
4824, SUBAL 5 CA) vttt 380 .iviiiinnns 2 i 1
X ) 339 i i 1
52,02, SUBA. 3 (A) virvereree i % - S 2
#52,04, Subd. 1 (A) +vvvvvreiiiiririiiaeeans 339 e s 3
5204, SUBA. 3 (A) +rrirriie s k- I 4
52.05, Subd. 1 (A) ......... R ST 339 i e .5
5205, 50bd. 2 (A) vt 339 i e 6
5200, SUbd. 3 (A) vttt X I 7
5202 (A) vuunnrnn.. e e 339 e e 8
5215, 8ubd. T (A) venrieeinireireeinnn, 1 S 9
5217, 8ubd. T(R) +ovvevrerinineninreeinnns 342 e i |
5219, 8Ubd. 2 (A) oo iri e k. S i 10
#53B.05, Subd, 1 (A) nvvrrrirriiieainas, 326 et e 1
*53B.08, Subd. 1 (A) ....... e 326 oo, e N 2
5804, SUbd. 4 (A) vvvvirni s 342 e i 7
58037 (N) o eeerieeeenieiinernees o 342 s e 8
G0A0TS (AY vvvrireinniarinnn, e 336 i e 1
60A.00, SUBA, 5 CA) «vvrririirr it 336 i e 2
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*60A.14, Subd. 1 (A) ...t 3300 Lo e 1
*60A.14, Subd. 1 (A) ...t T 3
G0A35T (A) vttt 330 L. e 2
60A951, Subd. 1 (A) ..covnniiiiiinnnn.. 331 e e 2
G0A951, Subd. 2 (A) v 331 e e 3
60A.951, Subd. 4a (N) ... .cvuvvnnvnninennns K 4
60A.951, Subd. 4b(N) ...t 331 e e 5
60A.951, Subd. dc (N) o.oiininien it 331 oLl P <1
60A951,Subd. 5a (N) ......ccovnvvvnnnnn,s 331 e e 7
60A.951, Subd. Sb(N) ...ovviiiiiiiiinn, X 1 N e 8
60A.952, Subd, 1 (A) ....iviriiiiiiiiiien 1 9
60A952, Subd. 2 (A) v T 10
60A.952, Subd. 4 (N) ....vviueiiiiniinnnn 331 s e 1
60A.952, Subd. S (N) ..o 331 e e 12
60A953 (A) vvvii e 331 Lol e 13
G0A956 (N) .ot 331 e e 14
60D.20, Subd. 2 (A) ... 330 .. e 3
*60K.31, Subd. 1 (A) ..ot 379 e ) SR 19
FOOK32 (A) v vvvniii s 379 oo, | 20
#60K.34, Subd. 1 (A) ....ocvvviiiiiiinn, 379 .ol 1 21
*G0K.39, Subd. 5(A) ..o 379 oooveeee | SN 22
*G0K.39, Subd. 6 (A) ...t 379 el T 23
HO0KA8 (A) v e 379 oo, 1. 24
#G0K.51, Subd. 6 (A) ...ttt 379 ..ol | 25
*G0K.52, Subd. 1 (A) .ovviiiiiiiiiini i 379 ool i 26
*60K.56, Subd. 6 (A) vt 330 s e 4
#*60K.56, Subd. 8 (A) .......oiiiiiiiiann, 330 .oiiieiiis e e 5
*60K.56, Subd. 9 (A) ...t 330 Liiiiiicis e 6
61A.092,8ubd. 6 (A) ..., 307 o 2 e 1
61A.092, Subd. 6 (A) ....oiiiiiiiiniiiin 330 L. e 7
*61B.23, Subd. 15 (A) ............. PPN 379 el 1 ... 27
62A.02, Subd. 2 (A) v..iiiiiii e 330 Leniiiis e 8
62A.02, Subd. 2 (A) ...oiiiihii e 387 e i 1
62A.021, Subd. 1 (A) .vvvviriiiiniiniinas 330 Lo e e 9
62A.25, Subd. 2 (A) ..eniinniiiinn, e 330 Loiiiiiiieen e L. 10
62A.31, Subd. Th (A) .......... e 330 ..o i, .11
62A.65,Subd. 5 (A) ...ttt 330 e e 12
62A.661 (N) vt 378 s e 1
62B.0L (A) +.iii i s 307 ool 2 e 2
62D.02, Subd. 8 (A) .....iiiiiiiiiie 387 s e 2
62D.095 (N) ©viieiiie ittt 387 s e 3
62D.30, Subd. 8 (N) .............. Ceeereans T 1
62D.30,Subd. 8 (A) ...t 387 i e 4
62E.11,Subd. 6 (A) .....coiiiiiiiiiiiaa, 330 e e 13
62E.14,Subd. 4 (A) ....oiviiiiiiiii i 330 L.aiiieees e 14
62E.14, Subd. 5 (A) o', Y330 s 15
62E.14, Subd. 6 (A) ... . i 330 . e 16
62F.04, Subd. 1a(R) ....ovnvvnniiniiinann, 307 ool | 2
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62F.04, Subd, 3(MN) ..o 307 i | ceo 1
62H.0L (A) voovvvivvnnns e 330 i e 17
62H.04 (A) .. vvevvnnn e 330 .o e 18
62551, 8ubd. 19 (A) ..vivii i 307 .o, ceee 2 il 3
621.51, Subd. 19 (A) ......... et 330 . e voe. 19
621.535, Subd, 1T (R) ..ovvvviniiiiiiiiiiin, 307 .o 2 e 9
623.535, 8ubd, 1T (R) ...... ... e 330 ...l e e 35
621.535,Subd. 1a(N) .......coviviiiinin 307 i 2 i 4
621.535, Subd. la(N) ....... e e 330 e s veees 20
621.535,Subd. Ib(N) ....vvvvviviniinns e 307 2 i 5
621,535, 8ubd. Ilb(N) ....ovivniniiniinnnne, 330 .o N PN 21
621.535, Subd. 2 (A) ....... U 307 i, U 6
621535, 5ubd. 2 (A) ...t 330 .. e Pl 22
621581 (A) vviirii i e e 307 oo, 2 i 7
620,581 (A) +evrreiii i 330 v i, 23
621.692, Subd, 4 (A) ..o 220 ..., S 15 .ot 1
621.692, Subd. 4 (A) ............ P 375 o, 3 e 1
%62J.692, Subd. T (A) ...cvviiiiiiiiii 220 ..., 15 oo 2
*625.694, Subd. 1 (A) ..oovvviiiiiiiiiens 374 8 ... 1
#625.694, Subd. 2a (A) ...l 220 L. 15 i 3
62103, Subd. 1 (A) .....ovvvvvnnn e 330 ..ol RN 24
62L.03, Subd. 5 (A) .v.iiiiiiiiiiiia, 3300 s 25
621,08, Subd. 2a(N) ............. e 330 e [ 26
*62M.03, Subd. 2 (A) ..ovvieiniint eeienas 330 e e 27
62Q.68,Subd. 1(A) ...ooviiiiiiin 330 .o e 28
62Q731 (N) ...... R T 330 ..... P 29
G5A09 (A) civi i 205 s e 1
65B.44, Subd. 1 (A) vvvverireeieeanannin, . S 1
65B.49, Subd. 3 (A) ...iieiiiiiii e 234 e e 1
#69.021, Subd. 5 (A) .ot i 3717 ol v 10 1
6925 R) v.vvvvviniiiie i Ve 392 Lo, 1 oo, 9
6926 (R) ..cvvvvivviinnnniinns e 3927 Lo, ) SN 9
69.27 (R) vvertreiiiiietiie i 392 L.ieiiiin. 1Y 9
6928 (R) tivivinernoinsinnenninsensnnsns 392 Lo N 9
6929 (R) it i e 392 oo, ) N 9
B9.30 (R) .\ vttt 392 iiiiieaiins Tovornennn, .. 9
6932 (R) vvvreererreerinirieniens e 392 ..., T i 9
69361 R) ....ivus e 392 oo, | N 9
6937 (R) viviiiieiie ittt iinnesscnnns 392 il 1 oo, 9
6938 (R) +\evnvivrnrrriniinieiiinnn 392 ..., T overiiininns 9
6939 (R) ittt 3902 Lo R 9
6940 R) ....... et e 392 oo, | N 9
G941 (R) .ovvvivnnnnvnnns e P 392 Lo | NN 9
6942 (R) .vveviiiveinrnnvnnes e 392 L.l IR 9
6943 (R) vvvvviiiiiiii i NN 302 .. ) 9
6944 R) vvvvviniiinns N 392 Lo, | 9
6945 (R} vviveniinnne i 392 ..o ) 9
T N 392 e, T oo, 9
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6947 (R) oot e 392 ..l 1 ot 9
6948 (R) ..o e 392 ... 1 o 9
6949 R) «vvvviiiiiiiiin e 392 .ol ) SN 9
6950 (R) oovviiniiiiecer e eeanannnes 392 il | 9
6951 (R) oot 392 ...l | 9
6952 (R) v..ivin.nn e e 2392 Ll N 9
6953 (R) ..iviiiiiiiiieee e 392 ..., | I 9
69.62 (R) ..o iiiiiiiniiiiiiee i e 392 ...l ) 9
6977 (A) «oviiiii e e 392 .ol ) 1
69.77,8ubd. 11a (N) ..vvvviievnnininnnnnns 377 o [ T 1
6978 R) .vvvvinnnnnn e e 392 ..o ) N 9
69.80 (A) ..ttt e 392 Lol | P 2
72A.08, Subd. 1 (A) ... 330 ... e 30
72A.08, Subd. 1 (Other action) ....,......cv.. . 3 S e 18
72A.08, Subd. 1 (Other action) ............... 342 e e 11
72A.08, Subd. 1 (Other action) ............... 357 s e 2
72A.20, Subd. 36 (N) ..........o..n.. e 357 e i 1
T2A201, Subd. 6 (A) ...t 283 e e 1
T2A202 (R) +o'vvrrveeennniiieeennsrenenns 283 i e 3
79251, Subd. T (A) oo 374 .. 8 il 2
79251, Subd. 1 (A) «vviiiiiii i 387 i e 5
79.252,8ubd. 3 (A) c.vriiii e 387 i e 6
*79.56, Subd. 3 (A) ............ e 336 i e 4
T9A04, Subd. 9(A) ...t 330 ciiiiiiiiiie i 31
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144417, Subd. 1 (A) «..c.cvvvann.. RTINS 375 e [ 2 7
144419 (N) o.vien i iiiennnnens Ve 402 s e 18
1444195 (N) ovvirier it i iinetaanses 402 e e 19
1446905 (R) vvvvnvviinnninrinnrneneineses 220 .aoiieaen 16 ....... SRR 3
144A.04, Subd. 7 (A) .vviiiiiii i i 276 e e 5
#144A.071, Subd. 1a (A) ... .. i i 375 2 e 1

144A071, Subd. 4b (A) .....ooviviiie 2400 Ll 1
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*144A.36, Subd. 1 (A) ... .o, 375 2 e 2
144A.43, Subd. 1 (A) oo s 2
144A43, Subd. 3 (A) ...t 252 i e 3
144A43,Subd. 4 (A) - .iiii e 252 e e 4
144A.45,Subd. 1 (A) .....ooiiiiii 252 e L EP U 5
144A45, Subd. 2 (A) ..ot 252 e e 6
144A46, Subd. 3a (A) ... 252 Ll e 7
144A.46, Subd. 3b (A) .....oiriiiiiniinL. 252 e i 8
144A.46, Subd. 4 (A) ......oiiiii 252 Loiiiiiiois e 9
144A.4605, Subd, 2 (A) ......vvviiinann L 2520 L e 10
144A.4605, Subd. 3 (A) ..........viiinnn V252 Laaalians Llinnn i 11
*144A.4605, Subd. 4 (A) .......iiiiiin., 252 i e 12
144A48 (R) «oovver it in e neans 252 oooiioiieees Cen e 25
#144A.70, Subd. 6 (A) +..iiiiinin 3.y 1
#*144A.71, Subd. 2 (A) ... 287 s e 2
*¥144A.72, Subd. 1 (A) ..vvvvninniiniiennnnn, 287 e ET 3
*144A.72, Subd, 3 (N) v eereereeeninn s, 287 i i 4
*144A.72, Subd. 4 (N) .............. R 287 e e 5
144472, Subdi S N) ... 287 oo AP 6
#144AT4 (A) .vvnn... e 287 i 1
T44A75 (N) vttt eeenan 252 ool PPN 13
TA4ATST (N) oo e 252 L.oooaonnells L e 14
J44AT52 (N) oo e P 15
J44AT53 () oo e i 252 oo, e ' 16
T44AT54 (N) oo e 252 oeiiiiiei e e 17
144A755 (N) ... vevennn, e S veee.. 18
TA4AT56 (N) oovvet i e 252 e e oo 19
144D.01, Subd, 4 (A) ....ceriiiia 375 e 2 ool 3
144D025 (N) vvvvviiiiiiee i 375 o 2 e 4
144E275 (N) ........ e 310 . e 1
144E43, Subd. 1 (A) ...ooviiviii 379 oo N 50
145475 R) ...vo..n. e e 7 N 16 ..ol 3
145.682, Subd, 6 (A) ....ovvviiiiiiia 403 L. i 1
45711 () o e 259 o e 1
45712 (N)Y oo i 259 e e 2
TAST13 ON) e eveeee e eeer e iee e 259 i i 3
45784 Q) oovieenii R 259 e e 4
145.9266, Subd. 3 (A) ...t 220 ool 16 ... v 1
145C.01, Subd. 7 (A) ..viiiiii e 252 i e 20"
147.032 (N) ooiieeee e iaeaes 361 e e 1
147.081, Subd. 1 (A) ...covvviiiiiiiia., 361 ...l el 2
147.091, Subd. 1 (A) «.ovvviniiiiiienne., 361 Lo e, 3
147141 (A) oo T 4
147B.01, Subd. 8 (R) ......ovvvviiiviiinn, 315 e 3 11
147B.01, Subd. 15 (R) ... oovvvvrinnrnnnnnn, 375 ool K R 11
147B.02, Subd. 9 (A) ....cooiiiiiiii 375 ool 3 o 8
148211, Subd. 2a (N) .........cvuunnn e 272 oo e 1

148.235,Subd. 8 (N) ....vviviiiiiiii 362 s e 1
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148.235, Subd. 9 (N) o vviii it e 17 2
148261, Subd. 1 (A) ..o iiiiiiii e 272 oo, e 2
148.263,Subd. 5(A) ... i 221 e e 2
FLAB284 (A) vvvrenrnreeeeirnieniiries 362 e i, 3
148,518, Subd. 2 (A) ...viiii i 27 . Ceee e 1
148.6418, Subd. 5(A) ..o i 228 e i e 1
14871, Subd. 3 (A) «..ovvvvin e e 379 L, | 51
148B.07, Subd. 6 (A) ..ot 221 i e 3
148B.283, Subd. 7 (A) ..... PN 2 4
148C.09, Subd. 1 (A) «.vvvvvvivniins PN 221 e e 5
#148C.11, Subd. 3 (A) ..o e N 1
149A45 (N) +ovvvvrnnns RN e 399 e e 1
149A.61, Subd. 5(A) .....ciiviiiann Ceeees 221 e e 6
*149A.90, Subd, 1 (A) .oovvvvviiiiiiiian 375 oo 3 i, 9
149A.97, Subd. 5 (A) vivviiiiiiiiiiii e 261 e i 1
150A.06, Subd. 2c (N) .. .vvvviniiinnnnnees 370 ...... e e 1
150A13 (N) vvvvivvniinennns e < P 2
150A.14 (N) ..... e PO . 3
150A22 (N) oo 309 e e 2
151,37, Subd, 2 (A) ..o e 362 s e 4
153.19, Subd. L (A) oot 27 S 7
15324, Subd. 5(A) .o ovi i e 221 i e 8
155A.03, Subd, 14 (N) ........ [N 387 e e 12
155A.03, Subd, 15 (N) . .vvvvniviniiiniinnie 387 e e 13
155A.07, Subd. 9 (N) vvvvinvnivenniiininn 387 i e sl 14
156.081, Subd. 2 (A) ...vvini i C221 0 s e 9
156122 (A) oo i 272 S 10
15717, Subd, 2 (A) ovv i 252 i e 21
#161.162, Subd. 2 (A) vvvv i 364 oo bieviesns 3
161168 (N) v vvveii i i 364 oo e 4
16120, Subd. 2 (A) .o 364 e e 5
161361 (A) v it L 6
FI61.362 (R) v vvvvnnv i iin it iian i 364 .o e 41
168.011, Subd. 4 (A) ......oviiiiiiiii 285 e e 1
168.011, Subd. 4 (A) ..ot 371 e ) 1
168.011, Subd. 17 (A) .....covviiiiineniinn 364 i e 7
168.011, Subd. 17 (A) .......... e 37 L 3 e 1
168.011, Subd. 22 (A) ....oiiii i 250 i e 1
168.011, Subd. 34 (A) ...t 371 e ) 2
#168.012, Subd, 1 (A) vvovvi il 371 Lo | N 3
#168.013, Subd. 1a (A) ..ot 388 s e 1
168.013, Subd. 3(A) ..oviiii i 364 . e 8
168.013, Subd, 3 (A) «v i K 7 N 4
168.013, Subd. 3 (A) ..o iiiiii i e 371 3 e 2
168.09, Subd, 1 (A) ...ovvviii i 371 e ) N 5
168.09, Subd. 3 (A) «.ovvviiii e 371 ool ) 6
168.10, Subd. 1c (A) ........ PPN 371 oo ) 7
1681255 (N) v vvviiie i it i e 371 1 e 8
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168185 (N) vvvveeveiiii it eeaaes, 364 oo 9
168.187, Subd. 26 (A) ...oivviiiiiiiiiia 371 Lol e 2 i, 20
16827 (A) v e v 371 oo 1 oo 9
168.27, Subd. 24 (A) ....viiiiiiiiii i 288 L. e 1
168.301, Subd. 3 (A) ...ivniiiii 388 s e 2
16831, Subd. 4 (A) ...vviiiii e 37 e, I S 10
168.33, Subd. 6 (A) ...cviiiiiiii i 371 e | 11
16833, Subd. O (N) . ..oovvvvviiiiinnnnns 371 el 1 . 12
168346 (A) . ovviviii i e . 1
168A.01, Subd. 2 (A) ..., K | 13
168A.01, Subd. 2a (N) ........coovvviiinnen 371 . 1 oo 14
© 168A.01, Subd. 24 (A) ...l 371 1 o 15
168A.04, Subd. 5(A) ......viiiiiiiii.s, 7 5 1 ool 16
168A.05, Subd. Ia(N) ............... RN 377 4 i 1
168A.05, Subd. Ib (N) ........ e 377 L 2
168A.05, Subd. 5a (A) ...........00 SN 371 S 17
168A.09, Subd. 1 (A) ................ AR 371 ol 1 18
168A.11, Subd. 1-(A) .....oviviiiiiiiiiin, 388 L. i 3
168A11, Subd. 2 (A) ..ovvvivviiiiiiinnnn, 370 e I 19
168A.12, Subd. 1 (A) ....vvvniiniineiennnnn 371 oLl ) 20
168A.12, Subd. 2 (A) .............. Feeeeaes 371 N 21
168A.15, Subd. 4 (N} ..o vvvviiviniiiinnees 370 N 22
T68BAISA (A) v 371 Lol 1, 23
168AI8 (A) vt 371 ...l 1 oo 24
168A.19, Subd. 2 (A) ...ttt K oo 25
168A.20, Subd. 2 (A) ...vviviviiiininiinnen 371 ) 26
168A.20, Subd. 3 (A) ....ovvviiiiiiiiin. 371 Lol | A 27
168A.20, Subd. 4 (A) ...t 371 .l 1 o 28
168A.24, Subd. 1 (A) .....ooiiiiiiiiiinn.. 371 ) S 29
168A.30, Subd. 2 (A) ...ttt K 1
168A.40, Subd. 4 (A) ........ciiuunn. SEPINAS 220 ool /A 9
168C.02, Subd. 1 (A) ....ovvvvviiinennnnn, 371 O [
168C.02, Subd. 5 (A) ...... s K ) 31
168C.03(A) ........... T 371 e F 32
168C.04, Subd. 1 (A) ...vvvvievnnnininnanes 371 ..., RN 1 oo, 33
168C.O5(A) .......cevnnnn. e e K | 34
168C.06 (A) . vvviii i 371 ) R 35
168C.O07T(A) vvvii i 371 oo 1 .. 36
168C.08 (A) ......... PPN 371 ) 37
168C.O% (A) ovvieii e 371 .ol 1o, 38
168CAT (A) vt 370 e | O A
168CA2(A) vvvvvviniinnnen BN 371 oo 40
168C.13, Subd. 1 (A) ....cvviiiiiiiiii 371 o 1 oo, 41
168DOI(N) ............ P 37 e 2 i, 2
168D.O2Z (N) .ot iviiiiiiiiiiiiii i nnnnns 371 e 2 e 3
168D.O3 (N) ovvvvnnn e e 371 ool 2 4
168D.04 (N) o oviiiiiiiviiie i iiiinenaes 371 o 2 5
168D.OS (N) ....vvvnne e 371 e 2 i 6
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168D.06 (N) L vvvevininniennieniannnnnnnes 371 e 2 e 7
168D.07 (N) vvvviee et i iiinreons 371 2 e 8
168D.08 (N) vovveiveiiinn e ervaieronsns 371 2 i 9
168D.09 (N) vovvvvvnnnninannes Ve R 371 e 2 e 10
168DI0 (N) v iveierier i, 3L e 2 e 11
168D (N) vve vt iiiiniiiinincanes 371 2 i 12
168D.I2 (N) L vvvevr i iiiieiiennsnnnenes 72 2 e 13
168D.13 (N} tivivviniii e aans 371 e 2 e, 14
168D.14 (N) oot nannesennns 371 e 2 e 15
I68DI5S () vvviniiiiveanainerersorrnsns 371 e 2 e 16 |
168DI6 (N) o ovvvieer i einaiiienniionnenss 371 o 2 i 17 |
168D.17 (N) ovvvveeriniiiierainnaeinns L 2 ... veo.. 18
168D.18 (N) ...ovvvvvnn e 371 oo 2 i veend 19
169.01, Subd. 3 (A) .......... e 285 i iieiiee e 2
169.01, Subd. 20 (N) ..o vhvviiiiii e 285 e e 3
169.03, Subd. 2 (A) + ..t iiviiii e 319 e e 1
169.04 (A) oo vvvi it 316 .ot e 1
169.06, Subd. 9 (N) ....... e e 7 S | I 42
¥169.073 (A) vvvvivvrerninniinins e 379 e, 1 .. 52
#169.20, Subd. 5 (A) ...viiii i 319 i e 2
169.20, Subd. 52 (A) ..\ vt 319 i e 3
169212 (N} vt iiiinniiarennrsns 285 e e .4
169.26, Subd, 1 (A) +vovvvininiivvinneeens P & 1 i 43
169.28, Subd. 1 (A) ..o vviiiiiiniiinnes 7 F S 44
169306 (N) .ovvvvnvinnnnnnss e L 10
169.64, Subd. 3(A) «.vvvviininy.. e 316 . iiiiees e 2
169771, Subd. 2 (A) vvvviiei i 364 e e 11
169,771, Subd. 2 (A) + v 370 3 e 3
169.771, Subd. 3 (A) vt 364 s e 12
169.771, Subd. 3 (A) v, R 7 ) S K J N 4
#169.781, Subd. 2 (A) v i e K7 S ) SR 45
*¥169.79, Subd. 3 (A) «v.vii i 371 e 1 ... 46
#169.79, Subd. 3a (N) ....vvvevvineiininias 371 .. 1 ..o 47
*#169.79, Subd. 8 (A) ......... e e 371 e ) 48
#169.825, Subd, 11 (A) ......ovvniivinnnenns 364 Liiieiies e 13
169.85, Subd. 1 (A) v.vvvveie it 364 e e 14
169.85, Subd. 1 (A) +vvviviuniiniininnnanne 371 e K T 5
169.85, Subd. 2 (A) .o viviniiiie e 364 e e 15
16985, Subd. 2 (A) «.vv i 371 e K I 6
169.851, Subd. 3 (A) ....iviiiiiiii e 364 e e 16
169.851, Subd. 3 (A) ...ovih it 371 oo 3 e 7
169.86, Subd. 5 (A) vvvvviiiiiii e K 17
169.86, Subd. 5 (A) +'vvvvia s 74 D < 8
169.871, Subd. 1(A) ..ot 2 1
169.872, Subd. T(A) . vvivviniiiinnaninnns 2 2
169.872, Subd. 1a(N) .. vveiniiinnnnnronss 207 e e PPN 3
169.974, Subd. 5(A) +vorvieninie i 364 ..., e 18
169.974, Subd. 5 (A) vvvviir it 37 i 1 oot 49
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169.98, Subd. 1 (A) ..o, 267
169.98, Subd. 1a (A) .....coviviiiiniinn, 267
169.98, Subd. 1b (A) ...............il... 267
16998, Subd. 3 (A) it 267
169A.03, Subd. 3 (A) vevernrreraeenannn, 323
169A.53,Subd. 3 (A) ....coitiiiiiiint, 314
171.01, Subd. 3 (A) .o 285
17102, Subd. 1 (A) +.oviiiiiiini i 371
171.02, Subd. 5 (A) .+, 371
171.04, Subd. 1 (A) ..., 371
171.05, Subd. 2 (A) . ovviiii i 371
171,055, Subd, 1 (A) ..o 371
17106, Subd. 1 (A) ovvvviveeiiieanennns 371
17106, Subd. 3 (A) ........ oo, 349
171,06, Subd. 3 (A) ...vviviiii i 371
#171.07, Subd. 1 (A) «evneeereeeeennns. 371
171,07, Subd. 3 (A) v e eeeeeee i, 371
1700701 (N) oo 305
17112, Subd. 7a (A) vovvviivi 368
17113, Subd. Th(N) . .ovviiiiiii e ennn. 305
17113, Subd. 2 (A) + oo i 371
171065 (A) o ieiniiinaesinnas 371
171186, Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvvniii et 344
171,186, Subd. 3 (A) ....vvviiii e 344
171,186, Subd. 4 (N) ..ovviinirininniinnns 344
171,20, Subd. 4 (A) ..o i 344
*171.29, Subd. 2(A) ... 220
17130, Subd. 1 (A) ... 344
171.30, Subd. 3 (R) ..ot 371
171.321, Subd. 3 (A) ..o e 321
1713216 (N) oo eieie e 364
17452 (N) oovnnt it raas 393
17516, Subd. 2 (R) .vvvv v iiniiinnas 331
176.092, Subd. 1 (A) ....oviiiiiiinnenn, 262
176.092, Subd. la(N) ........... Ve 262
*176.103, Subd. 3 (A) ...ovii i 262
176.106, Subd. 6 (A) ....vvvvviiiiiiiiiis. 262
176.111, Subd. 22 (A) ... .ot e 262
176.129, Subd. Ib (N) ...oovviviie i, 262
176.129, Subd. 2a (N) ......ovvvvvnnn Cevneaa 262
176.129, Subd. 3 (R) ....... ...l e 262
176.129, Subd. 4 R) .....oovviviivniiniins, 262
176.129, Subd. 4a (R) ......vvvviiiiinnnn, 262
176,129, Subd. 7 (A) .....oiiiiiiiiii 262
176.129, Subd. 9 (A) ....ovviiiiiiiiiL, 262
*176.129, Subd. 10 (A) ......oviiiiin. 262
*#176,129, Subd. 13 (A) ..o 262
176.130, Subd. 8 (A} «ovvereeeaeeeann, 262
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176,130, SUbA. 9 (A) +evvevvvrreerirariinis 262 i e e - 13
176.139, Subd, 2 (A) vevviv i 262 e, e 14
176.155, Subd. 2 (A) «ovvvrvrriirriiieias 262 i e .. 15
176.181, Subd. 3 (A) +ovv i 262 i e 16
L7682 CA) v vvviir e 262 i e 17
176.185, Subd. 52 (A) «.vvviririrnnins e y 17 U 18
176.194, Subd, 3 (A) ..vvivvnnss e 262 i e 19
176,194, Subd. 4 (A) ........ T 262 i e 20
176361 (A) v vvtirrre et enn e ereenens 262 e e 21
176.84, Subd. 2 (A) . cvvivniann e 262 i e 22
179A.16, Subd. 72 (A} .......... R < Y AU 1
180.11 (A) ...... e e 224 e i |
181275 (N) vvvvvvivniininnnns e 212 e 3
181645 (N) vvvvvvvsn, e 380 Liiiiiiiians K U 1
181.9412, Subd. 18 (N} +vvevvnvvrninrerniens 380 .. 5 i 1
190,055 (N} v vvvverveirrrnnnennerenens v 284 i e o1
192502 (N) vveeriin i iieireenn, 284 i e 2
192A015(A) .vvvvvennn. e e 308 i e 1
192A.02, SUbd. 3 (A) v viiriiir e L0308 L. e e e 2
192A.02, Subd. 4 (N) v vvvvvvvrvernnrerenen, 308 i i L3
192A021 (N) ovvevv e i 308 vt e 4
192A025 (A) v vvvrininii i, V308 e e 5
192A.045, Subd. 1 (R) vvvvvvvrvvninerienns 308 i e 71
192A.045, SUbd. 2 (A) +vvvivviieiririeines 308 i e veinl 6
192A.045, Subd. 3 (A) .....ovuus. e 308 i e .7
192A.05 (A) vvvivvrirervnnnnen, e <1 S 8
192A.055 (A) +'evvvevvnennss e 308  viiiiiiiie i 9
192A.06 (R) 4 vvvvvnsenneneninrennerronns 308 i s e 71
192A07 (A) i vr it 308 viriiniinien e, 10
192A075 (R) vvvvvvvrvienennnrans s 308 vt e 71
192A.08, Subd. 1 (A) vvvvviriniirririaraes 308 i i 11
192A.085, Subd. 1 (A) ..vviviriiinaiass 308 i e 12
192A.085, Stubd, 3 (A) +viriririiiinaea, 308 viiiiiiiin e 13
192A,085, Subd. 5 (A) +\vvriiiiiieian 308 v e 14
192A.085, Subd, 7 (A) +vvriviriiiieinein, 1 S 15
192A00 (A) «vvreerr e 11 S 16
192A.095 (A) .\ ivvvniiririninn. e 308 it i 17
192400 (A) v vviivi ettt e ie < 11 18
192A.005 (A) v vivvviniir i i, 308 i e, 19
192A.11, Subd. 1 (A) vvvvr v 308 ciiiiiien e 20
192A.11, Subd. 3(A) voviveiiii s L3088 i v e e 21
192A015 (A) o vviv e 308 i e, 22
192A13(A) voveereeirne e, 308 ..i..... e L 23
1924135 (A) cvvvvvnevnennns P, 308 i e 24
192A04 (A) vt 308 e e 25
192A.045 (R) vovvvvnvnninnn, e 308 i e e 71
192A.15,Subd. 3 (A) vvviririieiiens - PP 26
192A.15, Subd. 5(A) veviriii i 1. 27
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T92A155 (A) o ovii i e e e 308 ... o, e 28
192A16 (A) oo vve e 308 .. e 29
T92A165 (R) o ovviri i 308 s e 71
192A17 R) oo vt e c it 308 s e 71
192A075 (R) ovvviiii e 308 ... e 71
192A08 (R) .ot 308 L. i 71
192A185 (R) vovvvviiiiiiiei it i 308 i e 71
192A19 (R) vvietriiieiiiiiieenenns 308 s 71
192A195 (R) v vvvineeeiii i 308 e e 71
192A.205 (A) oot s 308 .. e 30
T92A21 (R) o e 308 e e 71
192A2I5 (R) v ivevviviininnnnnnnns S 308 e 71
192A22 R) oot 308 s e 71
192A225 (R) oo vvveeiiiniiiiieiiianannnns 308 . e, 71
192A23 (R) vvvvvieiiniiiiiiee i ennenans 308 ... e 71
192A.235, Subd. 2 (R) oo 308 . e 71
1924235, Subd. 3(A) .. ... 308 ... 31
192A245 (R) vvvvvvvnrneeiiiiiiiennn s 308 s e 71
192A.25, Subd. 3 (A) ... 308 ... e 32
192A265 (R) vovvviii i eaaannns 308 ioiiiieies e e 71
192A27 (R) covivi et iiiiiieieeeennnas 308 L e 71
192A275 (R) v vviiiiiniiiiieeiieiaannns 308 e i 71
192A28 (A) oo 308 .. e 33
192A285 (R) «vvvvvreeeiiiiiiiiiennannns 308 e e 71
192A29 (R) vvviiniiiiiiiiiei i eiinnnnns 308 s e 71
T92A295 (R) v ovviiiiiiiiii it 308 .. e 71
192305 (R) «ovvvineeiiiiieiiie s 308 e 71
192A31, Subd, 1 (A) . .vviiiiiiii e 308 i e ~.. 34
192A31,8ubd. 2(R) v.vvviiiiiiiiiiiiiann, 308 .. e 71
192A315QR) coovviiiiiiiiin., e 308 ....... e e 71
192A32 (R) vvvviiiiiii it 308 ... e 71
192A.325 (R) o vvvviiniiiiiiiiii e, 308 e e 71
192A33 (R) voviviiiiiiiiiiiiie e 308 ..... P 71
192A835 (R) viiiee e iiee i eiina e 308 .. e 71
192A34 (R) .o iviii ittt 308 L e 71
192A345 (R) v vvvvvvriiiiiiiiiieeennnnnns 308 e i 71
192A35 (R) «oiviv i 308 e e 71
192A355 (R) vvvviiniei e 308 e e 71
192A36 (R) +vvvvvviiiiiinnnnnnnns beeee 308 e e 71
192A365(R) vvvvviivenniiinnnnnn e 308 L 71
192A37 (R) ©vvviiereniiiiiiieennnnnns 308 e i 71
192A375 (R) o vvviiiiiiiiiie i 308 e e 71
192A38 (R) oo 308 ..... e e 71
192A384 (A) oo vvnne i 2308 s e 35
192A385 (A) vvv vttt 308 e e 36
192A39 (A) vvivv it s 308 Looieeiieee. L, veees... 37
192A415(A) .......... N e 308 L..eees e 38
192A43,Subd, 1 (A) ....coovivn... e 308 s e 39
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192A.43,Subd. 2 (A) ...oii i 308 ..iiiiiiine cieiieiean 40
192A.43, Subd. 3 (R) ..ot venn 308 s e 71
192A46 (A) cvvivei i i 308 il e 41
192847 (A) vvve i s 308 e e 42
192A48 (A) ovviiii i e, 308 .iiiiees e 43
192A485 (A) vovvvvviiveinnnn e 308 ...iiiienn i 44
192A.50 (A) vvvivr i iy 308 i i 45
192A505 (R) ovvvvviinnniinneinns e 308 i e 71
192A51(A) v e 308 s e 46
192A52 (R) vvvvvvee it iiiiirann 308 ...l e 71
192A525 (A) v...v e b N 308 e e . 47
192A53 (R) v.ovvvnnn e e . 71
192A54 (A) vvvvviiniiiinn RN e 308 L. e 48
192A.55 (A) vvivvierinnnnnensiiininnsonnns 308 i e 49
192A.555 (A) ..... N L0308 L B [
T92A56 (A) vvvvviiiii i 308 L e 51
192A57 (A) vvvvivii it ianans 308 i e 52
T192A88 (R) ovvvvvv s 308 L. e 71
192A582 (N) o vueine i enans 308 Liiiienn e 53
192A.585 (A) vvrvveeviniiiiin i 308 i e 54
192A59 (A) covrivni i, 308 s e 55
192860 (A) .oviv i 308 e e 56
192A605 (A) v iviinn it L3080 s 57
192A.61, Subd. 3 (A) ..o 308 Liiiiee i vous. 58
TO2A611 (R) ovvvrvnenneeireenneannen 308 ciiiiiinir e 71
192A612 (A) vveinerinniiiiiiiriiiieinnns 308 e e 59
192A.615, Subd. 1 (A) «..vvvvviiiiiiiviinin 308 Liiiiiin e 60
192A.615, Subd, 2 (A) v.viviiii i 0 61
192A62 (A) vvvviiiini it 0 62
192A0635 (A) vvviviiiii i 308 ....... Cerer e 63
192A.64, Subd. 1 (A) ..vivvviniiiiiiiniina L 64
192A.64, Subd. 2(A) .....ciiiiiiiiiienn 308 L e 65
192A.645 (A) vvvviivniniiiii i 308 s e 66
T92A65 (A) v ovvnviiiii i 308 e e 67
1928655 (R) vvvevevnrennnrnninnn, e 308 i e, 71
192A66 (A) vviiviiniiiiiin i eiiaens 308 ... e 68
192A665 (A) vvvvieii e ennns 308 L..iiieee e 69
198.03, Subd. 1 (A) «.ovvviiii i 313 ..o P IR 1
201,061, Subd. 3 (A) +'vvvririiiie i, 394 i e 1
. %#214.01, Subd. 3(A) ...l e 379 oo | e 53
21440 (N) hviiivie it ittt iasn e 399 s e 3
#216B.098, Subd. 2 (A) ... .. i 379 oo ) 54
*216B.1646 (A) oo 3T 4 oo, 3
#216B.1646 (A) .......... e 398 s e 2
F21I6BIGA6 (A) v e 400 ..o e 12
*#216B.1691, Subd. 1 (A) ...........ciiinn 398 L e 3
%216B.2424, Subd. 5(A) ... .oiiiiiiiine 379 oo, ) 55
*216B.2425, Subd. 3(A) ..o 379 oo, f S 56
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#216B.243, Subd. 8 (A) ............. PR 398 i e 4
#216C.052, Subd. 2 (A) ............. Peeeaee 2 e 5
¥216C.41, Subd. 5(A) ... 398 el Ll Sevinaes 6
21998 (A) i e 379 .. | 57
2210252, 8ubd. 3 (A) ..ot 364 Looooiiiid e 20
2210313 (R) vvveeriiiiiee e 364 s i 41
221.0314,Subd. 3b (N) ..o 364 oo e 21
2210315 R) ..oiiiri e 379 ..ol 1 ool 114
221.0355, Subd. 2 (A) ... 364 . ...s e 22
221.0355, Subd. 3 (A) ..o 364 s e 23
221.185,Subd. 52 (A) ..iiiiiiiiii e 379 .ol | 58
#221.221, Subd. 2(A) v e v 364 i i, 24
%221.221,8ubd. 2 (A) ...........aln, PR 371 ..., S 2 i 21
221,221, 8ubd. 4 (A) ..o e 364 . i . 25
221,605, Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvvvinnnnnnnnenn, 364 .. e 26
222631, 8ubd. 1 (A) ...t 3799 .ol | 59
223.16,Subd. 5(A) ... ciiiiiia e 373 s e 31
237000 (N) oo e e 320 e e 1
*237.51,8ubd. 1 (A) ......ooiiiiii 329 s e 2
237.52,8ubd. 1 (A) ..ooviiii 329 i e 3
*237.54,8ubd. 2 (A) . .oiiii e 329 il i e 4
23977 (N) ot ii e e 244 Looiiiiih e 1
239771 (N) oot e 244 ool e 2
240A.02, Subd. 1 (A) ..... T 393 i e 56
*241.021, Subd. 4 (A) ... iii e 374 ...l 10 ..., 2
24144, Subd. 5(N) .. vvieeiiii e 374 .l 10 ...l 3
#241.69, Subd. 2 (A) ..ot 221 e i 11
#241.69, Subd. 3 (A) ... i 221 s i 12
*241.69,Subd. 4 (A) ...t 221 eeiis e 13
#241.69, Subd. 5(A) ...t 3 14
¥242,192 (A) o e e 220 ...... e [ T 8
24306 (R) o vviiviiiii e 268 .. e 7
2430605 (IN) i 268 i e 1
2431606 (N) .. vvveeiiie e U 268 e i 2
2431607 (N) o vviiiiiieiie i 268 i e 3
2431608 (N) oiiriiei ittt 268 i e 4
243161 (A) .......... TS 268 e e 5
*243.166, Subd. 6 (A) ...t 222 i e 1
244,05, Subd. 7 (A) v iviiii e 273 iy e 1
244052, 8ubd. 1 (A) ..ot 385 e e 1
244.052,Subd. 4 (A) ... 385 e e 2
244.052, Subd. 4a-(A) ..... .. il 385 s i 3
*244,054, Subd, 2 (A) ...t 220 oo, 6 e 9
245462, Subd. 4 (A) ... 375 .. 2 e 5
245462, Subd. 20 (A) ... 2 15
#245474,Subd. 4 (A) ...vii 277 s e 2
2454871, Subd. 4 (A) ... 375 ol 2 i 6
245.4932, Subd. 3 (A) ... 277 e e 3
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24550, 8ubd. L (A) cvvviiiiii i e 375 2 i 7
245,50, Subd, 2 (A) v v e 35 2 e 8
245,50, Subd. S (A) v iviiiiii i 375 e 2 i 9
245A.02, Subd. 2a () «.vvvvviniiiinenunn 375 1 seun 5
245A,02, Subd. 2b (N) ovvvvvviviiiiiiinen 375 o ) N 6
*245A.03, Subd. 2 (A) ... 375 o | S 7
245A.035,Subd. 3 (A) .., 375 e, oo, 8
*245A.04, Subd, 3 (A) ..... e 35 e Lo, e 9
*245A,04, Subd. 3a (A) ... .o 35 1 oievvven 10
*245A.04, Subd. 3b (A) ... il 202 e e 1
#245A.04, Subd, 3b (A) ... v 375 1 ... s 11
*245A.04, Subd. 3d (A) ... i, 292 i i 2
245A.04, Subd. 3E(N) vovvvvii e 3750 P LN .12
*245A.07, Subd. 2 (A) ..., e 396 oo L e 2
*245A.07, Subd. 2a (A) ..... . 375 e ) .. 13
*245A.07, Subd. 3 (A) ... Ve 375 oo | S 14
*245A.07, Subd. 3 (A) ... i 396 i 3
245A.085 (N) vvvvveinininenivannnnies e 3750 P 15
245A.14,Subd, ION) ..ovvviviiiiniiannn, 279 e i 6
245A.14, Subd. 11 (N) ............. e 333 e e 2
H2SALA (A) v 375 ) 16
245A045 () o vvevvii i i 248 s e b0 1
245A051(N) vveii i e 375 | 17
245A056 () o oovvnn i L0290 el 1
*245A.16, Subd. 1 (A) ....... P, Ve 375 1 e 18
245B.02, Subd. 10 (A) ......... P 289 e e 1
245B.05, Subd. 7{A) ..viiiiiiiiiiiiiii 280 iiieaiieen e 2
245B.07, Subd. 1 {A) ......cvvuvnts P 280 s e 3
251013 (A) v e e 220 oo 16 ..ovvvennn, 2
252,282, 8ubd. 1 (A) ovvviiiiiiiiiii i 220 i 4 ... 1
252282, Subd. 3(A) v 220 ..o 14 .o 2
252,282, Subd. 4 (A) vviiiiii i s 2200 oo 14 oo 3
252282, Subd. S (A) cviiiiiiii e 220 ... 14 o0 4
253,015, Subd. 2 (A) it 221 e e 16
25321 (A) ovvrii i e 7 R 17
#253B.02, Subd, 13 (A) ...oiviiiiiii i 221 e e 18
253B.02, Subd. 17 (A) -...... e 74 S vee.s 19
253B.02, Subd. 18 (A) ...... e 221 e i 20
253B.02, Subd, 19 (A) .......... Ceieaa e 5 21
253B.045, Subd. 2 (A) ............. e 277 oo N 4
253B.05, Subd. 2 (A) ... 335 ool e e Voo 1
253B.06, Subd. 1 (A) ......coiiiiiiiiin 221 s e el 22
253B.07,Subd. 2b (A) ...t 335 s e 2
*253B.09, Subd, 1 (A) .....iiiiiiiiine, 221 s e .23
#253B.09, Subd, 1 (A) v.vviiiiiiiii i 335 i e 3
253B.12, Subd. 1 (A) ..o i 221 eeeees e, verenss 24
253B.141, Subd. 2 (A) ..iiiiei e 221 s 25
253B.15,8ubd. 1 (A) ..ot 725 S 26
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253B.16, Subd. 1 (A) ........ ..., 7 27
253B.17, Subd. 1 (A) .« evevneeearnnnnnns 3 28
253B.18,Subd. 1 (A) .....vviiiiiiiiiiinn, ) 29
253B.18,Subd. 2 (A) ..iiiiiiii i 221 s e 30
253B.18,Subd. 3 (A) ......cociiiiiint, B 31
253B.18; Subd. 4a (A) ... .. it 221 e e 32
253B.18,Subd. 4b (A) ....ciiiiiiiiiiiiian 75 O 33
253B.18, Subd. 6(A) ... 221 e e 34
253B.18,Subd. 7(A) ... 221 ....... e e 35
253B.18, Subd. 15(A) ...... ... i, 221 e e 36
253B.185, Subd. 1 (A) ..vvirvivinieiiinnens 221 e e 37
253B.19,Subd. 2 (A) ... ..ieeen... Ceveiaas 5 38
253B.212, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 221 s e 39
254B.09, Subd. 2 (A) ........... eveeeneaas 275 e e 1
#256,01, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 220 Looiieala 15 .., 4
*256.01, Subd. 2(A) ..o 375 .. 2 i 10
256.01,Subd. 11 (A) ..., covvviiriiiiinninns 277 s e 5
256.01,8ubd. 20 (N) ...vvviiiiie i, 375 oo, 2 11
#256.022, Subd. 1 (A) ..vvvvriiiiiiiiiiiee 220 ...l T o 11
256023 (A) it i e 27T i iy e 6
256.025 (R) vt e i A 34
#256.045, Subd. 3b (A) ............. e 375 ... ) N 19
#256,045, Subd. 4 (A) v.oii i 37 ) 20
256.9657, Subd. 1 (A) .....coiiiiiiniiiiann, 220 oo 14 ... 5
2569657, Subd. 1 (A) ....ovvviieiiiiinennn, 374 ool 10 ..o, 4
256.9657, Subd. 1 (A) ... iiviii i, 375 ool 2 o, 12
2569685, Subd. 1 (A) «.ovvviiiiiiiiiiiiann. 277 e e e 7
#256.969, Subd. 32 (A) .« ..\, 220 ... 15 vl
2569731 (R) «vviviiieeiiir e 220 oo 16 ... 3
256.9753, Subd. 3 (A) vttt e 220 ool 10 ...l 33
#256.979, Subd. 5 (A) ..oeiiiii i, 344 e 6
#256.979, Subd. 6 (A) ..ot 344 s e 7
256.9866 (A) ..ttt e s Y i 8
256B.02, Subd. 7 (A) ......iiein.. e 275 s e 2
256B.041, Subd. 5 (A) ...t 277 i s i e 9
#256B.056, Subd. 3(A) .......iiiiiiinee., 220 Laiiiieann 15 ... 6
256B.0575 (A) veviintii it 2717 i e 10
256B.059, Subd. 1 (A) ......cciiiiiiinn... 220 ...l 15 .ooiiiii. 7
256B.059, Subd. 3 (A) ......... TR 220 oo 15 oo, 8
256B.059, Subd, 5 (A) ... 220 ...l 15 ..o, 9
*256B,0595, Subd. 1 (A) .......oviiiiinntn 220 ...l 15 ..., 10
*#256B.0595, Subd. 2 (A) ......hivininiiaann 220 .ooiiieieenn 15 ..ot 11
256B.0595, Subd. 4 (A) ...ttt 220 oo, 15 ool 12
#256B.0621, Subd. 1(R) ......vviiininnnn, 375 e, 2 i 56
*256B.0623, Subd. 14 (A) .................. 2TT it i 11
*256B.0625, Subd. 13 (A) ........,......... 220 iiiiiiiaann 15 .o 13
#256B.0625, Subd. 13 (A) ....ovvviiiiiinnn ¥ o 12
#256B.0625, Subd. 13 (A) ..........iiael. 375 2 i 13
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#256B.0625, Subd. 20 (A) ... ..o 277 e e 13
256B.0625, Subd. 26 (A) ....... ...l e 294 oilaianen P ]
256B.0625, Subd, 26 (A) ..., 375 e 2 e 14
256B.0625, Subd, 27 (A) ... 2 1 14
256B.0625, Subd. 35 (A) ...oiiviiiieiena 375 i 2 e 15
256B.0625, Subd, 44 (N) .......vvvviinnnt, 315 oo 2 i, 16
#256B.0627, Subd. 10 (A) ... 375 e 2 i 17
256B.0629, Subd. 2 (A) ..., 217 e e 15
256B.0635, Subd. 3 (Other action) ............ 277 e b i 33
256B.0635, Subd. 3 (R) ..., 1 e 34
#256B.0644 (A) v iinii e 275 e e 3
#256B,0911, Subd, 4b (A) ........ .ol 35 2 e 18
#256B.0911, Subd. 4d (A) ... ..l 375 e 2 e 19
#256B.0913, Subd. 4 (A) ... 315 ool 2 e 20
#256B.,0913, Subd. S(A) ..., 31 oo 2 e 21
*256B,0913, Subd. 8 (A) ........... e 375 oo 2 e 22
#256B.0913, Subd, 10 (A) ... ...l 315 o 2 e 23
*256B,0913, Subd. 12 () ..ol 315 oo 2 e 24
*256B,0913, Subd. 14 (A) .......... Creeens 35 2 e 25
256B.0915, Subd. 1c (A) . vviviiiiiiniiienn 2 16
#256B.0915, Subd. 3 (A) ...... .o 2017 i e 17
#256B.0915, Subd. 3 (A) ... 375 o 2 i 26
256B.0915, Subd. 4 (A) ..., 35 i 2 i 27
*256B.0915, Subd, 5(A) ... 375 e 2 i 28
256B.0915, Subd. 6 (A) .....iiiiii i 315 ool 2 e 29
256B.0915, Subd. 8(N) ......viiiiiiinin 3715 ool 2 e 30
256B.0916, Subd, T(R) oo 20 e | € N 20
256B.0916, Subd, 5(A) ..o 220 oo 14 oo 6
*#256B.0924, Subd. 6 (A) ... . i 277 e e 18
*256B,0924, Subd. 6 (A) ... i, 375 e 2 e 31
256B.0945, Subd. 4 (A) ....... e, 27T i e 19
*#256B.0951, Subd. 7(A) ... 35 2 i 32
#256B.0951, Subd. 8 (A) ........ ..ol 375 oo 2 e 33
256B.19, Subd. 1 (A) ..o 220 oo, Y .o 7
256B.19, Subd, 1 (A) ... 4 20
256B.19, Subd. 1 (A) ...ovviiiiiiiiiiiin, 375 o 2 i 34
256B.19, Subd. 1a(R) ...vvvvvininnininnnns 2 o 34
#256B.19, Subd. Ic (A) ........ i 217 e e 21
256B.19, Subd, 1d (A) .......... ..., e 220 oo “ .o 8
256B.19, Subd. 1d (A) ... 27T v e 22
256B.19, Subd. 2b (A) ... 277 e Cerereanin . 23
256B.32 (A) viviin e 220 ..o I5 i 14
256B.32 (A) v e 275 i iieees ieaeaeeaes 4
256B.37, Subd. 58 (A) ..o 4 24
*256B.431, Subd. 26 (A) ..., 375 oo 2 i 35
256B.431, Subd, 14 (A) .....coviiiiiiiia, 375 e 2 i 36
256B.431, Subd. 23 (A) it 220 el 4 ..o 9
256B.431, Subd. 23 (A) ... oiiiiiiiiiiee 374 ool 10 ..ot 5
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256B.431, Subd. 30 (A) .....ciiiiiiiannn, 375 ... 2 i 37
*256B.431, Subd. 33 (A) ............ Ve 375 oo, 2 i 38
256B.431, Subd, 37 (N) .....iiiiiiiiian 220 ... 4 ...l 10
256B.431, Subd. 37 (A) .......ccciiiiiiin,, 374 ...l 10 .o, 6
*256B.437, Subd. 2. (A) ... ..., 220 oo 14 ... 1
*256B.437, Subd. 3 (A) .. 375 ol 2 e 39
*256B.437, Subd. 6 (A) ....iiiiiiiiiiiiann, 375 e 2 i 40
*256B.437, Subd. 9 (N) .........iiiiiann, 362 s e, 5
*256B.438, Subd. 1 (A) ..........iiiiiin, 375 oo, 2 e 41
*256B.439, Subd. 1 (A) ...viiiiiiiiiiinn.. 220 e 14 ... 12
*256B.439, Subd. 4 (A) .......... . o0, 220 ...l 4 13
256B.5012, Subd. 2 (A) ... ..t iiiiiiian 375 oo 2 e 42
*256B.5013, Subd. 1 (A) v, 220 Loooiiiann, 14 ... 14
#256B.5013, Subd. 1 (A) ....ceviiiiiiian... 374 ...l 10 ool 7
256B.5013, Subd. 2 (A) .. ...t 220 Lo 14 ... 15
256B.5013, Subd. 4 (A) .......iiiiiiin 220 ...l 14 .. 16
256B.5013, Subd. S(A) ...iiiiiiiiiiean 220 ...l 14 ... ... 17
256B.5013, Subd. 6 (A) ................a... 220 ...l 14 ... 18
256B.69, Subd. 2 (A) ... iiiiiiiii e 281 e e 1
256B.69, Subd. 52 (A) ........ ...l 220 ...l 15 ..........0 15
256B.69, Subd. 52 (A) .......iiiieiiiiinn, 375 ool 2 i 43
*256B.69, Subd. 5b (A) ..o 220 L.l 15 ..ol 16
*256B.69, Subd. 5b (A) ..., 275 il e 5
*256B.69, Subd. 5¢ (A) ...l 220 ..., 15 ..ol 17
256B.69, Subd, SEQN) ....iiiiiiiii 220 ...l 15 ... 18
256B.69, Subd. Sg (N) .....vvviiiiiiiinn 220 .ol 15 ool 19
256B.692, Subd. 3 (A) ..., 277 e e 25
F256B.T5 (A) oot e e 220 ...l 15 .ol 20
F256B.TS (A) v v 275 i e 6
*256B76 (A) i e 375 e 2 i 44
256B.77, 8ubd. 24 (R) ...cvvviiiiiinnnnnnn 277 e e 34
256B.84 (N) . vvvvvviiiiinniiiiiiiiia 275 i e 7
256E.03, Subd. 2 (A) ..., 221 ..., P 40
256E.06, Subd. 3 (A) ....iiiiiiiiiiiaa 374 ... 10 .....ooaet. 8
256F.10, Subd. 9 (A) ......... e 2 26
256F.13,8ubd. 1(A) +vvvviviiniiiiininenns 7 i 27
256104, Subd. 22 (A) .......iiiiiiiiiian, 37 ool 2 i 45
*2567.425, Subd. 3 (A) ... 374 Lo 10 ool 9
#2563.425, Subd. 4 (A) i, K Z N 10 ...oo...l, 10
*2561.425, Subd. 4a (N) ................ ... 374 ...l 10 ...l 11
#2563.425, Subd. 5(A) ..ot 374 ..ol 10 .o, 12
256K01 (R) vovvvvviinennnnninnnennncanans 220 ... 16 ............ 3
256K015(R) ... Ceeenn 220 ... 16 ...t 3
256K.02 (R) ivviiiireiiiieeiiiiiiannannnn 220 ..ol 16 ...ovviinl 3
*256K.03,Subd. T(R) ....vvviviinniniinnn, 220 oo, 16 Lo, 3
256K.03, Subd. 2(R) ....iiiiiiiannn A 220 ...l 16 ............ 3
256K.03,Subd. 3 (R) ........ccciiiiiiiit, 220 ...l 16 ..., 3
256K.03, Subd. 4 (R) .........civuiunnaann. 220 oooeiienn 16 ..o, 3
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256K.03, Subd. 5(R) ...... U 220 i 16 ...... v 3
256K.03, Subd. 6 (R) ..v.vvvivviinnniininn, 220 oo 16 .oiviienns 3
256K.03, Subd. 7(R) ....... N 220 e 16 civevnnnne. 3
256K.03, Subd. 8 (R) ....... e 220 oo 16 ooiiviinn. 3
256K.03, Subd. 9 (R) .vvvvvvnrnninanns e 220 Looieeinn. 16 oviiviian.. 3
256K.03, Subd. 10 (R) ...ovivviiiirinanninns 220 Loiiieeanne 16 .vvevinnnn 3
256K.03, Subd. 11 (R) ...... e 220 .o 16 cvieiininn, 3
256K.03, Subd. 12 (R) ...vvvviriinnrainains 220 ool 16 .....ooven 3
256K04 R) ........ e 220 ... e 16 ..ot 3
256K.05 (R) v vvvvvnvnnnnnnsrsiansinannnes 220 ozl 16l 3
256K.06 (R) v ovvvnvneveunnaninnnnensnnens 220 ... 16 ...vvvnnen. 3
25607 (R) vvvvreivean i eineens 220 .o, 16 ............ 3
256K.08 (R) vvvvevvnvrverienisnnninnes en 2200 e 16 oovviinit 3
256K09 (R) vvvvniveriievrnnnnnnes ceeeenn 2200 Lol 16 ..ovvinnan. 3
256L.01, Subd. 4 (A) ........... ... Ceevans 34 10 ..oovll 13
256L.02, Subd. 4 (R) .o vvvviviinininnnnanns 277 e e 76
#2561.,03, Subd. 5a (R) +..ovveivieriniinnens 220 Lo 15 oo 27
256L.05, Subd. 3(A) ...t 1 i v 28
#256L.06, Subd. 3 (A) ... 2 i PPN 29
256L.07, Subd. 1 (A) .....vvviiinnn e e 2200 Ll 15 ..o0iiisn 21
256L.07, Subd. 3 (A) .......... e 220 ..o, 15 vt 22
256L.07, Subd. 3 (A) v it 277 e e 30
256112, Subd. 9 (A) ... 220 .o.iiaeaae. 15 ..., .23
256112, Subd. 9 (A) ..o riiii s 375 . 2 e 46
#256L.15, Subd, 1 (A) +vvvrverinninn i 220 e 15 .o, 24
256L.15,8ubd. 3 (A) ... 220 i 15 ..ol 25
257C01L (N oo i i i i iiinen e anans 304 L. iies i 1
257CO2 (N) covviinn e inenennns RN 304 i e 2
257C03 (N) v iiineeiiinaanannans 304 L eiee e 3
257C.04 (N) o vivine i einiarannans 1 4
257C05 (N) v ennnnnas e 2 5
257C06 (N) « vttt 1 S 6
260,019, 8ubd. 2(R) ...oviir i 229 i e 1
260019, Subd. 3 (R) ..vviviiii i 229 e e 1
260.019, Subd. 4 (R) ....covviiriinnrenrennn 229 e i 1
#260B.007, Subd. 16 (A) .....cvvviiviinnann 220 ...l 6 i 10
*260B.007, Subd. 16 (A) .......c0vvverians 314 e e 2
260B.171, Subd. 2 (A) +evvviriiiiiiieees 233 e ieieaaaeaes 1
260B.171, Subd. 3 (A) v 5 7/ N 11
260B.171, Subd, S (A) ..cviviiiiiiiiiiien s 352 e e 12
260B.171, Subd. 5 (A) .. iiiii i 379 e ) 60
260B.193, Subd. 5(A) ..t Bl4d e e 5
#260C.141, Subd. 3 (A) .....viiiii i 220 ..., 6 i 11
#260C.141, Subd. 3 (A) .. ..o 314 e e 3
260C.163, Subd. 3 (A) ..ot 220 e [ 12
260C.163, Subd, 3 (A) ..o 2 4
*260C.201, Subd. 11 (A) ......... e 304 .o el AP 7
*260C.212, Subd. 1(A) ..vvvviiiiiiiiie 200 i e 2
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*260C,317, Subd. 3 (A) ..ot 290
261063 (A) v 375
268.051, Subd. 8 (A) ... oot 380
#268.052, Subd. 1 (A) ..., 379
270.063, Subd. 4 (A) .....ciiiii e 377
#270.07, Subd. 32 (A) ..ot 379
270.60, Subd. 4 (A) ...... oot 377
#270.69, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 377
#270.691, Subd. 8 (A) ...t 377
270708, Subd. 1 (A) ...t 379
270B.01, Subd. 8 (A) ... 377
*270B.02, Subd. 3 (A) ..., 377
270B.02,Subd. 4 (A) ...... ..t 377
*270B.08, Subd. 2 (A) .....oiiiiiiii s, 377
270B.14, Subd. 8 (A) ...... .. 377
270B.14, Subd. 8 (A) ...... ..ttt 380
2710BAS (A) vvvi e 379
*¥271.0L, Subd. 5(A) . oov e 377
*¥271.21, 8ubd. 2 (A) ..ov 377
272.02, Subd. 15(A) ...t 377
*272.02, Subd. 22 (A) ..o 377
272,02, Subd. 40 R) .......oihiiiiiiiiinnn, 377
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353.64, Subd, 7a (A) .. 392 i 3o 8
353A.08, Subd. 6a (A) ...ttt 302 ..., RN | N o 3
353E.02, Subd, 1 (A) ....... e 392 e 4 i .1
353E.02, Subd. 2a (N) ....... e 392 ool 4 e, 2
353B.03 (A) cviviviiiniiiiiiaians e 392 Lo 4 3
353F.02, Subd. 4 (A) oo PR 392 oo, 5 i 1
#354,05, Subd. 2 (A) .t 392 oo, 6 veeiniiinn, 1
#354.05, Subd. 13 (A) ...oov it iiienn 392 oo N 3
354A.011, Subd. 27 (A) ... 0392 Ll 6 et vers 2
354A.12,8ubd. 3d (A) ...iii e 392 e, 6 il 3
355.01, Subd. 1 (A) ..oovviiiiiiin Serreeas 392 Lo 8 ... |
35501, Subd. 2(R) vvvvvviiviiiiiniiiiiis 392 ..o 8 36
35505, Subd. 2a (N) ovvvviiiniiiniiiininans 392 Lo 8 2
355,01, Subd. 2b (N) ............. e 392 ..ol 8 i 3
35501, Subd. 26 (N) v vvvvviinininnnanianss 392 .o 8 . 4
35501, 8ubd. 2d (N) ovveviee i i 392 8 i 5
355,01, Subd. Ze (N) .v.ovvvvennn v 392 Lo 8 s 6
35500, Subd, 2f (N) ovvvvvii i 392 L.l 8 ... 7
35501, Subd. 3 (A) v.vviii i 392 ..o 8 i 8
355,01, Subd, 3a (N) +ovveiviiinnnnernnnenns 392 L 8 ... 9
355.01, Subd. 3b (N) ............ e e 392 ..., 8§ .o, 10
355,01, Subd. 3¢ (N) vvvvvvvinnnnnnn P 392 ...l 8 ... 11
35501, 8ubd. 3d (N) ....ooviiiiiie e 392 e 8 ... e 12
35501, Subd. 3e (N) ..ottt 392 .o 8 .. 13
355.01, Subd. 3f (N) .......... e 302 i 8 ..... oo 14
355.01,Subd. 3g (N) v.ovvvvnnieiieiiin e 392 L - 15
35501, 8ubd. Bh(N) v 392 Lo 8 (i 16
35501, 8ubd. Bi(N) oviihiii i 392 . 8 i 17
35501, Subd. 3j (N) vovviiiniiiiiii 392 e 8 ... 18
355.01, Subd, 3k (N) vvvvvvviiiniiniininaen. 392 ...l 8 i 19
355.01, Subd. 31 (N) ..vvviieii e 392 ..., 8 il 20
35501, Subd. 4 (R) «.vvviineniiiiiieenens 392 e N 36
35501, Subd. 5(A) v iviiiiiiii i 243 e e 2
35501, Subd. S (R) «vvvviiinne it 392 ..ol 8 ... 36
355.01,Subd. 6 (A) ..vvivriii e 392 .. 8 il 21
355,01, SUbd, B (A) «ovvvriiieieriiaen, 392 i, 8 s 22
35501, Subd. I R) vvvvvvviviirinniinanas L0392 L 8 el 36
35501, Subd, 10(R) v.ovvvinniinniinanennn 392 L. I 36
35501, Subd. 1T (N) wouvninnnneivinnnns 0392 L R T PR 23
35501, Subd, 12 (N) v.oviii e 392 ..., 8 . 24
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35501, Subd. I3N) ..ot 392 .o, 8 . 25
35501, Subd. 14 (N) ........vveeent venaas 392 ool 8 ..l 26
35502 (A) i e 392 ..ol 8 ..l 27
35503 (A) ..ot e 392 ool 8 28
355035 () voviiii i e 392 ..o 8 ..l 29
355036 (N) oo beees 392 Lo 8 it . 30
355037 (N) oeiini e 392 .ol 8 i 31
35505 (A) viiriii i 392 ol 8 ... ¢ 32
355.07 (A) ..... e ceeeen 3920 Lo 8 i 33
35508 (A) it 392 ool 8 i 34
3550901 (N) oot e 392 Lol 8 35
35501 R) v e 392 ol 8 i v.. 36
35512 (R) i e 392 L.l 8 36
35513 (R) vt e 392 e, 8 i 36
35514 (R) oo 392 Lol 8 i 36
35515 R) oo e 392 Lol 8 v 36
35506 (R) vovviie i 392 ..l - SRR 36
35507 (R) oot e 392 Lol 8 36
355201 R) . oevii e Ceeeeens 392 .ol 8 ...... e 36
355202 (R) .vviir e 392 ...l 8 i, 36
355203 (R) ........ e e 392 ..o 8 it 36
355204 (R) vvviiiniii i 392 oo 8 . 36
355205 (R) o ovieiiiiii i 392 L.l 8 36
355206 (R) oo 392 ...l 8 it 36
355207 (R) oot e 392 ool 8 36
355208 (R} vvvvviiiiiiiii e 392 ool 8 it 36
355209 R} .vvviini e 392 L.l 8 .ol 36
35521 (R) i e 392 Lo 8 36
35522 R) vt 392 Lol 8 36
35523 R) o e 392 Lol 8 . 36
35524 R) oot 392 ..o 8 36
35525 (R) it e 392 Lo, 8 it 36
35526 (R) «vivvvniiiiiii i 392 Lol 8 .. 36
35527 (R) cvvviii e 392 ..ol L 36
35528 (R) ot e 392 ..ol 8 it 36
355281 R) . e 392 Lol 8 36
355282 (R) vvirii i 392 ool 8 .. 36
355283 (R) .ovviii e e 392 .ol 8 36
355284 (R) ..vvviiiiiiiiiiiiii i 392 Lol 8 i 36
355285 (R) ..vviiii e 392 Lol 8 el 36
355286 (R) ..oviii i 392 Lo 8 e, 36
355287 (R) cvviiiviiiiiiiiiiiieeeen 392 Lo, 8 i 36
355288 (R) tvvviviiniiiiii e 392 Lol 8 ... s 36
35529 R) .o L 392 Lol 8 i 36
355291 (R) ovive e 392 ..ol 8 . 36
355202 R) v e 392 ..ol 8 36
355293 (R) o.vviiiiiii e . 392 ..., e 8 . 36
355294 (R) ..o e 392 L.l 8 .l 36
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355205 (R) vvvevnnevvnvnnnnnnisians e 392 Ll 8 i 36
355206 (R) vvvvenninenvnnininieeininanees 392 el 8 i 36
355207 (R) vvvvvnnninnnnans e e 392 e, 8 i 36
355298 (R) vvvvivnniniiniii i 392 8 36
355299 (R) oovvvviiiiiiiiiiii e 392 Ll 8 36
35530 (R) cvivvinniviimiiii i 392 8 ...... veel. 36
355311 (R) ..... e e 392 Ll 8 36
355391 (R) vvvvvinieininninieesrinainens 392 .. 8 36
355392 (R) vovviviviniiiiiiinias el 3920 L. Veves 8 36
355393 (R) oovvvinvrinn i 392 .ol 8 36
35541 (R) ovvviiiiiii e 392 oo, 8 36
35542 (R) v vvininernniineriin i 392 oo 8 e, 36
35543 (R) vviviiiiii i e 392 ..ol 8 36
35544 (R) ovivuiiiniininit i 392 .o 8 i 36
35545 (R) vivviniiiiii i 392 e 8 il 36
35546 (R) oovvieiiii e 392 ..l 8 ..l 36
35548 (R) ..viiiiininan i 392 oo 8 ol 36
35549 (R) wvviviinireininianes Ceeie e 392 8 36
35550 (R) vviviiiniininnn R Ve K1 N T 36
35551 (R) ..vuvnn PN 392 L 8 i 36
355.52 (R) ettt 392 e 8 i 36
35554 (R) .ot Cerean Ll 3920 Lo 8 ...l vl 36
35555 (R) coieiiiii i e e 392 ol 8 36
35556 (R) vvvvvvvneennnannnninninsnonnies 392 e 8 . 36
35557T(RY vovvvvinivinniian e 0392 L, 8 36
35558 (R) vt e e 302 e 8 i, 36
35559 (R) ...vhininnnn v P 392 L.l 8 ... 36
35560 (R) vvvviniriiinninienns b 392 Lo, 8 36
35561 (R)Y oovivni e 392 8 ol 36
355621 (R) ovvvniniiiin i 392 8 vl 36
355622 (R) vvvvviniieiiiiiii i 392 e 8 .l 36
355.623 (R) vvvvviiiii i e 392 Lol 8 ool 36
355624 (R) oovvvvnvnniniiinirneninninnanns 392 Lo, [ 36
355625 (R) vvvvvvnnnnennnnnrenioniennones 392 el 8 ..........:36
355626 (R) o ovvuvnivvnirmiiiniiranicieinas 392 e, 8 i, 36
355627 (R) vvvvniiviivniinn i, 392 e 8 36
355628 (R} o ovvviieiiiiiin it 392 e 8 .o 36
355629 (N) ,oovvviininnen e 302 Lo 15 ... Vel 2
35571 (R) ot i e 392 ... 8 i .. 36
35572 (R) cvvniiii it 392 e 8 ol 36
35573 (R) tviiiii i 392 .o g ..., .. 36
35574 (R) revrirrinnnnnn. e 302 ..... e 8 s 36
35575 (R) ettt 302 ..., 8 v 36
35576 (R) vvenniiiiiiiin i 392 el 8 36
35577 (R) v oveviiii e e ines 392 o 8 i 36
35578 (RY vvviiin i e e 302 Lol 8 ..o 36
35579 (R) «ervreeerie it 392 e, - 36

35580 (R) vt 392 Lol 8 .ol 36




TABLE 2 1774

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
35581 (R) vvvvuiniiiiiii i 392 ... 8 il 36
35590 (R) vvviiiiiii i s 392 ..o, 8 i 36
356.001 (A) .. e 302 Lol 11 1
35609 (R) wevvvvneriie e i 392 Lol o 53
356.20,Subd. 1 (A) .............. ... 392 L, 11 .. 2
356.20, Subd. 2 (A) ......... e 392 Lol ) SN 3
35620, Subd. 3(A) ... 392 ...l | 4
356.20,Subd. 4 (A) ..iiiiiiii i 392 oo, ) 5
356.20,Subd. 4a (A) .......iiiiiiiiiiiint, 392 e 11 e 6
356215 (A) oo 392 ..o 13 7
356.215, Subd. 4d (A) ...c.coviiinnn PR 392 Lo 9 1
356216 (A) ...l 3092 I 5 N 8
356217 (A) o e 392 .ol 11 .. 9
356219 (A) ottt e 392 .ol 1 . 10
35622 (A) i e e e 392 .o P 11
35623 (A) ...l P 392 Lo 11 ... 12
#356.24, Subd. 1 (A) ......viiiiiiei i 392 Lol 10 ..ol 1
*356.24, Subd. 1 (A) covvviviiiiiiiiiiens 392 e, 1. 13
35624, Subd. Ib (A) ..., it 392 e 1o 14
356.24, Subd. Ic (A) .....coiiiiinnnt, PN 392 ... N I 15
356.24, Subd. 2 (A) .......... s 392 ..ol 1o 16
356245 (A) v oiiiiii e 392 .ol 11 . 17
35625 (A) ........ PN 392 oo {1 I 2
356,25 (A) tririei e 392 ...l B 18
35630 (A) oheiiiii e e 2392 Lol 1 ... beenn 19
356302 (A) ........ NP e S 1 |5 N 20
356303 (A) vviiiii s 392 ...l D 21
356305 (R) vvnvvniiiniennniniiinenneennes 392 ..ol [ R 53
356306 (R) +vrvivrennsiinienieinnaennn, 392 i 1} U 53
356.31°(R) «vneeeee et 392 i 15 B 53
356315MN) ......... et e 392 Lol i 5 SN 22
35632 (A) oiiiiiiiiiiienn e 392 Lo, 11 ... .23
356.325 (R) .+ reeeeeneertiiie et 392 ... e Lo, - 53
35635 (R) cvveiinintiiiiine i 392 L 1o 53
35636 R) ........ e 392 ool 11 . 53
35637 (R) vvvvvenneinnens PN 392 e, 11 ... e 33
#356.371, Subd. 1T (R) ......vuviviivininn... 392 ..ol 11 ... ... 53
356371, 8ubd. 2 (R) o vvviviiiien i 392 ol 5 I ... 53
356371, Subd. 3 (R) .............. fe e 392 i | 3 AN 53
356372 (R) «oveieni et 302 ... 1o 53
35638 (R) vvvvevvnnnnrineeeronenrennnenns 392 Ll o 53
35639 R) ..ov.uunn e 392 oo |5 S PPN 53
35640 (A) oot i e 392 Lol )5 24
356403 (N) vvivvnmit i 392 Lo 1o 25
356405 (N) .ovvnviinivnnnnns N L3922 Lo, | S 26
356406 (N) o\vvvninniini i 392 oo, 11 27
2856407 (N) it et 392 Lol 11 oo, 28
356,41 (A) +vnitiie e 1 S o 29
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35642 (N) oovvvvnn PR N veeen 392 il AP 30
35643 (N) vreittiiniinii i etintesneenas 392 e 11 ... e, 31
356431 (N) ...vvviiinn PN 392 oo ) 32
35644 (N) o vviiiiiniiseii i 392 oo ) .. 33
356441 (N) ..ovvenenn e e 392 oo 1 ... 34
35645 (R) ..o e 302 Lo ) 3 53
356451 (R) ...... P 392 oo ) 3 53
356452 (R) vrerrrieireeienn FTTRTT 392 i, 0o, 53
356453 (R) vvvvvivernvnnnnninnans R 392 Lo, 1% RN 53
356454 (R) viviiiiiiiniianirennnrinnenes 392 oo 1 ...... PIFN 53
356455 (R) vovviivninniiniiiiiiiinneenns 392 L. o, 11 o 53
35646 (N) ..vvvinns e e 392 ... e I el 35
356465 (N) oovviiiniiieian i iiiinneasnsinn 392 e 1 ... 36
35647 (N) ooviiiiii it e 392 ..., PR O 37
356,49 (N) v vviiiiiniine o iininnnanen 392 oo, 13 38
35650 (A) ciiiii e i i e e 392 L.l ) 39
356.55 (A) viviiiiii e s 392 el | 40
356,551 (A) + ettt 17 1. ... 41
#356.555 (A) v it i e 392 .o 11 .. 42
356611 (A) vvviiniin i 392 i, 1 % N 43
356,615 (R) o onrveeeee e 392 e, Hooo ... 53
356,62 (A) +vvrrrrrrerreereeiran 319 e, Ui, 78
356,62 (A) rvrrerireereee et 392 e, 0o, 44
35663 (N) vvivneiiiie e iicinaranienns 392 i 11 ... 45
356.64 (N) o.iiiiiiiiiniieir ittt 392 o 11 ..o, 46
#356.65, Subd. T (A) .vvviiiiiii i 392 L, | 47
356.65, Subd. 2 (A) ........ RPN U 392 oo, 1 ..... Ve 48
35671 (R) ..ouiinnnn. e e 392 .o 11 ... 53
356.80(R) vvoviiniiiii it 302 L., 1 ... ... 53
35681 (R) vvvvvnnrenennnnnnnins e 392 ..., ) 53
35686 (R) ..oovvivvninvinnnnnn, P 392 ...... PN | 53
356.865 (R) ..cvvvivnianennnn. e 392 L.l 11 .ot 53
356,866 (R) «vvvrvreeereennennsriininnes 392 i o, 53
356.87 (A) ...... TS 392 oo, 11 .o, 49
B356.88 (R) «vvvvvrr ittt 392 ..., m oo, 53
35689 (R) v.viiiiiiieein it erannains 392 ..., A N R 53
356.89, Subd. 3 (A) .iviv i i 392 Lol 12 ..ot 1
356A.06,Subd. 4 (A) ..ot < 41
356BO5 (N) ovivviriire e natesrneranns 392 Lo, ) 5 N .. 50
356BI0O (N ohve ittt 392 el | 51
357.021,8ubd. 2 (A) ..viii e 220 oo, ) N 6
357.022 (A) ...... e s 220 e 15 RO 7
360305, Subd. 4 (A) voveiie i i i 364 e e 27
367.03, Subd. 7(N) o e e 7 1
IBATMN) oo iviiiennnn Cerrenae N 401 ..ol 1 i 2
37518, Subd. Ic (N) oo oviiiiiiiinii i iieianes 0 8 1
37601 (A) «ovviviriennnn. e e 221 s /)
37602 (A) «oviviiii i e e 220 e i o0 43
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*376,08, Subd. 2 (A) .....oiiii 379 ol | N 79
383A.80, Subd. 4 (A) ... 390 L e 3
383BUSE(N) ..o 393 e i 57
383B.ASBT (N) .oove i 393 i e 58
383BASB2Z (N) . ovi it it 393 e e 59
383B.I583 (N) ..ivvieiiieinaiiiinneninnnns 3 60
383BASBA(N) ..o 393 L iiaiee e 61
383BISBS (N) oovii i e 393 e 62
383BISBO (N) ittt 393 e e 63
383BISI(A) oo e 359 e e 1
383B.20,Subd. 1 (A) .......cciiiiiiiienn 350 et e 2
383B.20,Subd. 4 (R) ... 359 s e 3
383B.217,8ubd. 7(A) ....oiiiiiii 302 e e 1
383B.80, Subd. 4 (A) ... 390 c.oiieee e 4
383CI9 (A) vviii i e 379 ..., P 80
39436, Subd. 1a (N) ...oovviiiinnnnnnnann 366 iiiiiiiee e 5
401.05, Subd. 3 (A) ...oiiiiii e 379 e | . 81
403.01 (A) ooiiii e 372 i e 1
403.02,Subd. 3 (A) o.vii 372 . e 2
403.02,8ubd. 6 (A) ... e 372 s e 3
403.02, Subd. 7 (A) c.iii e 372 e e 4
403.02,Subd. 1T (N) .oovveviiieniiiiinnns 372 e e 5
403.02,Subd. 12 (N) ...cvvvvvveininnnnn. L3720 i e . 6
403.04 (R) ..ottt 372 e e 21
403.05 (A) vt i e e 372 e e 7
40306 (A) vt e e 372 s Ceeeeend 8
403.07 (A) oo 372 i e .9
403.08 (A) oot e e 372 s e 10
403.09 (A) oo e e 372 e e 11
403.10,Subd. 1 (A) ..vvevvveninneeniinnnnnn. 372 e e 12
403,11, Subd. 1 (A) ...t 372 e 13
*#403.11, Subd. 1 (A) «vvviiiiii e 401 .o 1 3
40311, Subd. 2(R) v 372 e e 21
403.11,Subd. 3 (A) ..o 372 i e 14
40311, Subd. 3a (N) ...ttt 372 il e 15
403,11, Subd. 3b (N) v 372 e e 16
403.11, Subd. 3c (N) .......ciiinnniinnn, 372 e i 17
403.11, Subd. 4 (A) ...ttt 372 e e, 18
403.11, Subd. S(N) ...t 372 e 19
403.113,Subd. 1 (A) ..vvviiii i 372 e e, 20
403.113,8ubd. 5R) .ovviiiiiii e 7 21
403.12,Subd. T(R) ..oovviiiii 372 e e 21
40313 (R) oottt 372 e 21
40314 (R) vviviieeiniieareerannansannaas 372 i i e 21
41401 (A) cr i s 223 i e 1
41401, Subd. 2 (R) ...vviiiiiiii e 223 e e 29
414,01, Subd. 62 (R) ....vvvnvnnnnnnnnennnnn b7 N 29
414,011, Subd. 7 (A) ..cooiiiiii i 223 i e 2
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414011, Subd. 8 (R) «..vvvviiiiiiiaia ve.. 223
414,011, Subd 1T (N) . .vvvviini i, 223
414.012 (A) o ivvriiiiiiii e 223
41402 (A) oo P 223
414031 (A) vvvvvvviiiiaii i 223
414,031, Subd. 4a (A) ... 235
4140325 (A) vh v e e .. 223
414.0325, Subd. 6 (N) .. ovvvviivinviianinis 236
414,033, 8ubd. 3 (A) cov v 223
414.033, Subd. 5 (A) «.vvhii i . 223
414,033, Subd. 6 (A) .. .oviiii i 223
414033, Subd. 7(A) «ovvvrini i 223
414,033, Subd. 10 (A) v..ovvvhiviiiiin, veens 223
4140335 (A) . iviriiiiiiii s 223
414035 CA) oo e s 223
414,036 (A) ....... e e 223
414.041 (A) ......... e e 223
414051 (A) vovniiiiiiiiii i 223
414.06 (A) o.vvvviriiii i 223
414061 (A) vviviiiiiiii e 223
414,063 (A) vivriniiiiii s 223
414,067, Subd. 1 (A) v.vvvvi i 223
414,067, Subd. 3 (A) ...oi i 223
41407 (A) oo e 223
41408 (A) civiiiiiiiei i v 223
414.09 (A) ..ovenin Peeeas e 223
414.09, Subd. 3 (A) .i.viiiii e 235
L 2 223
414.12, Subd. 1 (A) vovviini i 223
41412, Subd. 2 (A) ... 223
42337 (R) vviviiiiiiini s cones 392
423371 R) vviii i 392
423372 (R) v 392
423373 (R) vvvviiiniiiiins G 392
423374 (R) o ovviiiiiiii i 392
423375 (R) vivniiiiiiiiiiiie s 392
L 02 392
423378 R) ...ovuvn Bt e 392
423379 (R) vvvviiiiiiirii it 392
42338 (R) oviiiii i i i e 392
423381 (R) ....vues e ee et 392
423382 (R) viiiiiiinins e e 392
423383 (R) o ivvrvii i 392
423384 (R) o vvvrrin et 392
423385 (R) ...viiiiiiin e 392
423386 R) ........ N 392
423387 (R) ......... e 392
423388 (R) vovevvivnnriiiiiieiinnenaas 392
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423389 (R) ettt 392 i, Tovoveeiinnnn, 9
42339 (R) i 392 Lol | 9 |
423391 (R) .ot e 302 Lo N 9 -
423392 (R) o oveeiiiiiii e 392 L. N 9.
423801 (R) vivviiiiiiin i 302 e | 9
423802 (R) v, U 392 .. ) 9
423803 (R) vievevaeiiiiiaienieaaaaans 392 L.l 1ot 9
423804 (R) .oovvvinivininniininiinennnnns 392 ... O 9
423805 (R) vvvviiiin ittt i, 302 oo, 1 oo, 9
423.806 (R) ..t 392 .. | 9
423808 (R) .\, e 302 L., Lo, 9
423809 (R) v.vvivinrriinie s 392 ..ol | 9
423810 (R) vt 392 Lo | 9
423812 (R) eeiinn i N 392 oo P 9
423813 (R) veviviiiiiiii e 392 ..ol 1 o 9
423814 (R) oot 302 .ol ) 9
42390 (R) it 392 ..., 1o, 9
423A03 (R) voveriviiriiiiiee i 392 .l 1 . 9
423A07(A) o e 392 e T 4
A23A0TE(A) oo e 392 Lo e 5
423B.09, Subd. 6 (A) ... .ciiiiiiii 392 Lol 16 ...oooinntl 1
*423C.01, Subd. 17 (A) ... .. ... 231 o 1
#423C.01, Subd, 25 (A) ... 231 i e 2
#423C.03, Subd. 4 (A) .............. PPN 231 e e 3
*423C.03, Subd. 6 (A) ....coiiiiiiiii 231 il i 4
*423C.04, Subd. 1 (A) ....coviiiiiii 231 o e 5
*423C.04, Subd. 4 (A) .......i0iiunn e 231 e e : 6
#423C.05, Subd. 5 (A) ....... T ) 7
#423C.05, Subd. 6 (A) ...l v 231 L e 8
*423C.05, Subd. 7(A) ....oiiiiiiii 231 .l e 9
*423C.05, Subd. 9(A) ... il 231 e 10
42401 (R) oo 392 i Iovoiiiinns 9
42402 (R) ...vvinnnnnn [N 392 ..l 1 e 9
42403 (R) o vvveviiiiniiii e 392 e, ;A 9
42404 (R) oot 392 .. Lo, 9
42405 (R) vvritiiii e 392 Lo T 9
42406 (R) oovvvniniiiiiiii i 392 .ol 1 oo 9
42408 (R) nnnneinieeeiiiiaee e 17 | 9
42414 (R) v 392 Lol | 9
42415 (R) tovviiiiiii i 392 e | 9
42416 R) ..... e 392 oo O 9
A24.965 (R) oo 392 Toveiiiaannn, 9
A240TR) o oviii i e 392 Lo, ) N 9
42418 (R) vvivviiiieneiiiiinaenersiinons 392 e 1 ... beeeeas 9
2419 (R) oovii i e 302 e N 9
42420 (R) oot 302 ... 1o, 9
42421 (R) vvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin s 392 ol 1 9
42422 (R) vvvviiiiiiiiii i 392 e ) 9
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42423 R) vviviiininnnn e e 392
42424 R) vovvviiiiiiiinnian e vies 392
42425 (R) covinvivnniiii i i 392
42427 R) oiiviinnn e e veees 392
42428 R) vvuvvenns Veeeias e . 392
42429 (R) vvvinniiiiiii e vee 392
424A,02, Subd. 1 (A) ......vihus Ceevaees 392
424A.09 (A) ....... e e .. 392
43708 (A) ..viiiiiiiiens e 379
43709 (A) ....ovinn e e e . 379
43700 (A) v e 379
43701 (R) ..vvinnnn beevaas e 379
446A.07, Subd. 4 (A) .ot 380
446A.07, Subd. 4 (A) viiiiiiiii ey 393
446A.072, Subd. 1 (A) ....ooviiiiiiiiii, 393
446A072, Subd. 2R) ...ovahiiiiiinn cevens 393
446A.072, Subd. 3 (A) ......... Ceveaa .. 393
446A.072, Subd. 4 R) ..... e 393
446A.072, Subd. 5 (R) ....... e voe 393
446A.072, Subd, Sa (N) ........ PN . 393
446A.072, Subd. 5b (N) ... .ovviiineinnns, 393
446A.072, Subd. 6 (A) ...... Ceieean veaees 393
446A.072, Subd. 7(A) .o iiiiiiiiiiiine 393
446A.072, Subd. 8 (A) .......... Ve . 393
446A.072, Subd. 9 (A) .. . 393
446A.072, Subd. 10 R) ....oovvvvvinnn. voes 393
446A.072, Subd. 11 (A) ........ e 393
446A.072, Subd. 12 (A) vvvvvvunnn Ve 393
446A.072, Subd, 13 R) o\ ivvrvviererananns 393
446A.072, Subd. 14 N) ......... Ve 393
446A.12, Subd. 1 (A) ...ovviiviiiiiii 380
446A.12, Subd. 1 (A) vvvviiiiiiieii e 393
458D.02, Subd. 2 (A) ..., e 379
458D.02, Subd. 3(A) ......hueiun e 379 -
458D23 (A) voiiviiiii i AN 379
462357, Subd, If (N) .ovvvevn e inennn, 366
462.358, Subd. 11 (N) +.ovviniiinnnnnnnnns .. 315
4623612 (N) .vvvvvnvennnn, PN 315
462A.02, Subd. 9 (A) .. iiiiii e 221
462A.03, Subd. 19 (A) ... oo 221
462A072 (R) v.ovvviniinnnns e 379
46573 (A) o.iiviiininn BN 390
465795 (R) ...vininn e e yeee 220
465796 R) ........ e et 220
465797 R) «vvvvvinnns i v 220
4657971 (R) ...... e Cereeiearenas 220
465798 (R) v vvveeiirreieree e, 220
465799 R) vovvvninniens bheir e eeees 220
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465801 (R) vvvvvevrvviieiiiannenienia 220 ... 10 ... 40
465.802 (R) . .ovvvrniiiiea i 02200 L. 10 ........... 40
465803 (R) vvvvvvnnrvneeeninnnaanenn 2200 Ll 10 .....oeeet. 40
46583 (R) v iiriiii i 220 ....... e 10 ..ooeaes 40
46587 (R) vtvvvreeeeeeeiieerennsinnaenns 220 ... 10 ...ovinent 40
46588 (R) ...ovvvrenn.. e P 220 ... 10 .l 40
466.03, Subd. 6d (A) ....viiiii i 333 e e 3
469.012, Subd. T (A) ...ovvvvrvirenniiiia, 390 i e 6
469.034, Subd. 2 (A) ...t 390 e e 7
469,102, Subd. 2 (A) v.vvriii e 390 ... e e 8
469,110, Subd. 2 (A) ..vviii e 379 . | 88
469.116,Subd. 7 (A) ..vvvvvrriiinnnnaninnas 379 oo, 1 ... 39
469.118, Subd. 1 (A) ..... PSPPI 379 oo, 1 oo 90
469.118,8Subd. 2 (A) ...t 379 1 ... 91
469.118, Subd. 4 (A) ..., G379 1 . 92
469.119, Subd. 1 (A) ......oovvvviiiiiniinnnn 379 e, | I 93
469122 (A) ..vnnnn... e 379 e, | B 94
469.153, Subd, 13 M) ... oii e 390 e e 9
469.154, Subd. 5 (A) .....vii e 379 e 1 . 95
469.155,Subd. 3 (A) . 390 oaioiiiie e 10
469,155, Subd. 4 (A) +.vviiiri e 390 e e 11
469.155, Subd. 8 (A) +vvivivriiii i 390 L e 12
469.157 (A) v e e 390 o e 13
#469.1734, Subd, 6 (A) ....iiiini i 377 e T o 2
#469.176, Subd. Th (R) ...ocvvvvnnneeearnn. 377 e T o 13
#469.1763, Subd. 6 (A) v.ocvviiiiiiiii i, 377 T 3
*469.1763, Subd. 6 (A) ...... e 3T 9 ..... e 14
#469.1792, Subd. 1 (A) ...covvvviniiiiiian, 377 ... S T o 4
4691799, Subd. 1 (R) ......cvivnvnvnnnnnnnn 220 e | K T 8
469.1799, Subd. 3 (R) .vvvvririiiinniienas 220 ... 13 8
469.1813, Subd. 6b (N) ..... PP 377 ...l v T 5
471345, 8ubd. 5b (N) ...ovvvvvinnnnninnnnn L - S P 1
471415, Subd. 2(A) ..o vrri e 379 e 1 .. 96
471656 (N) v vt tneannannennans 300 e e 14
47188, Subd. 19 (N) ......coviiiiiiiiii., 356 i e 1
473.129,Subd. T1(N) ..vvvviviiiiininn L3200 s e 1
473252, Subd. 3 (A) ....oviiinni v 390 e e 15
473253, 8ubd. 2 (A) ..o e O 1
473254, Subd. 1 (A) ..ovvviiiiiiniiiiiiee 246 e e 2
473254, Subd. 6 (A) . .ovi i 246 e e 3
473255, Subd. 1 (A) .....ovviiiiinnnnnn 2460 s e 4
473255, 8ubd. 4 (A) ..t iiiii i 246 ...l . |
47339, Subd. L) ......coovvnen s 300 L. i 16
473407, Subd. 1 (A) ......coiviinnnnnn TR 1
473407, Subd. 2 (A) «.vvviii e 291 ..ol e e 2
473407, Subd. 3 (A) . cvriiiii e b 3
473.407, Subd. 4a (R) ....... N 201 e e 7
473.407, Subd. 4a (Other action) ............. 400 . e 5
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473511, 8ubd. 4 (A) ..ot e 320 e e . 2

AT35IT N) oo eeeiniiii e e e b 1

473.553,8ubd. 14 (A) ...t s 397 e e .3

4735995 (N) vivvieniinineriinerroinennan, 397 e i oo 4

473891, 8ubd. 3 (A) v i 401 ...l ) S 4
473.891,8ubd. 1I0(N) ....ooviviiiin i, 401 ool | I 5

473,898, Subd. 1 (A) vvvviene i L4010 L 1 ... 6 |
473,898, Subd. 3 (A) ...t L. 401 L | SN 7 |
*473901, Subd, 1 (A) .. ..t 401 .o | 8 |
473902,8ubd. 1 (A) ..o, 401 ..o | 9

473902, 8ubd. 3 (A) .. iiieii e 401 ..., 1 ... 10

473,902, 8ubd, 5(A) vohiii e 401 ..., R T 11

473907 (N) vvvvireieiiiinetniinenrannas 401 ... 1 o 12

A73L0L (N)  voviiiiiie it ciininens 1 5

473LO2 (N) i PR 397 e e 6

473L03 (N) e e rerneens 397 e e 7

AT3L04A (N)  ooveviieennnveaas RPN 397 i e e e 8

473105 (N) vt ieecnnennneiiiiinennes 397 s i e 9 . |
AT3L06 () ovvevieninie et eninanns 397 e e 10 |
473107 (N) oo e e e 397 ..., e e 11 |
473108 (N) v v viineninnietiniriinnnns 307 e e 12

473109 (N) vttt iiiiecvieiniiinnns 397 ool e e 13

4T3LI0(N) oo it i 307 e e e 14

A13LIL () et ii it i i i e K 1 15

A7T3L12(N) oo e b 397 e e veen 16

AT3L1I3 MN) i e 397 e e 17

47558, Subd. 3b (N) +vvvvviiiiiiiiiiinnnns 390 e e 18

477A.011, Subd. 20 (A) . .voiriiiiiiiiiiiaa 377 . 10 ......... .. 26

*T7A011, Subd. 36 (A) ..., 37T [ NN 9

FATTAOI23 (A) v iiiiiiiiinnaans 377 e 6 i 10
FATTAO13,8ubd. 9 (A) vt 377 e 10 .ooiiiinn, 27
*4T7TA03,8ubd. 2(A) ... 377 6 i 11

*4TTA07, Subd. T(A) ... oeviir i, 377 e 10 ...l 28

*4TTAO7, Subd. 2 (A) ... 377 e e 6 12

*477A07, Subd, 3 (A) o e 37T e 10 ..ot 29

FATTALL (A) oo e ianns 1% T 3

ATTAIS (A) v oiriiii it 377 . 8 i 16

48113 (A) it i e e e, 403 L e e 2

484,78 (N) tviiir ettt e i i ennnes 242 e e P |

490,123, Subd. TdR) ....cvviiiiiniinnians. 220 .o 10 ..o, 40
490.123,8ubd. Ie (N) ...oviiiininnniiinennn 220 L., 10 .......... 34

500222 (N) cvviiie it it 373 e e 32

S01A01 (A) vttt i e e 347 e e 1

#501B.60, Subd. 3(A) wuiviriiiiii i 37 oo, 1 ... 97

S0IBGL (A) vt iit it rennenes 379 e | N 98

50709 (A) it e e 387 e e 17

S507.093 (A) ciiiiiiiiiei ittt 365 e e 1

*507.24, Subd. 2 (A) ... ittt e 365 e TR 2
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507422 (N) oottt i e 403
50746 (N) wvviniii it iienicenness 403
#508.82, Subd. 1 (A) ....ooviviiiniiiiiinn, 365
*508A.82, Subd. 1 (A) ...t 365
51352 (N) v vviiinetiiim e 306
51853 MN) orrteetin et 306
SI354 (N) ittt 306
SI355(MN) vovviniii i 306
SIB.56 (N) o orerree et e e, 306
TR IC 1 ) BN 306
SI358(N) wvvvniiiiiii i 306
S13.59 (N) oot ivirvnrneranennneniens 306
S13.60 (N) +vneevnnneesereenenennrenennn, 306
*514,661, Subd. 5(A) ...cooiiiiiiiiiiien 379
51494 (A) v ivirii i 379
51499, Subd. 6 (R) .....oiiiiiviiiiinnnn.. 403
518.156, Subd. 1 (A) ......unu.n. TR 304
518158 (R) ''evvvnoesvinneeninneeenins 304
*518.171, Subd. 1 (A) +.vvvvvviniininniinn, 344
518171, Subd. 3 (A) .....oviiiiiiii 344
#518.171, Subd. 4 (A) .....iiiiiiiiiinn, 344
518171, Subd. da (N) ......ovvvvnnniiinnnnn 344
*518.171, Subd. 5(A) ..oovvviiiiiiiii 344
518.551, Subd. 12 (A) .....ciiiiiiiiiiiae, 344
518551, Subd. 13 (A) ... ..vviiiiii i 344
518.551, Subd. 14 (A) ...vviiiiiiiii 344
518.551, Subd. 15 (A) vvvvvivieiiniiiiinnens 344
SI8553 (A) vvniiii i e 344
518.6111, Subd. 8 (A) .vovvvriviiiiian.. .. 344
518.614, Subd. 3 (A) v.vvviiiiiiiiiiis 344
518.614,8ubd. 4 (A) .....cciiiiiiiiieie 344
518617, 8ubd. 2 (A) . vviii i 344
*518.6196 (A) v ivune it 344
518B.01, Subd. 5 (A) ......ciiiiiiiiiis 304
518B.01, Subd. 7 (A) ...t 304
518B.01, Subd. 13(A) .....ooiiiniiiiiiinnn 304
*518B.01, Subd. 14 (A) ....iviiiiiiiiiinn, 282
518B.01, Subd. 22 (A) .......iiiiiiiniinnn, 282
519.11, Subd. 1a (A) ...covviiiiiiiniiinn., 338
524.2-301 (A) . .veiii e 379
524.2-604 (A) .. i 379
524.2-600 (A) .ttt 379
5242-804 (A) ...t 347
#524.3-1201 (A) +.vvvriiiiii i 347
525313 (A) oiiiii i e 347
5259211 (A) vvvviiin i 349
527405 (N) v ivuvvivni i annnannns 403
548.091, Subd. 1 (A) «ovvvvrineeeeenannnns 344
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4548.091, Subd. ta (A) .......... e 344 s e 24
548,091, Subd. 28 (A) . vvviiiiiiiiiiia 344 T i void 25
549.09, Subd. 1 (A) ...... P 247 e e R |
SSTATRY vvvvvninnninnn N 379 | R
573.02,Subd. 1 (A) «ovovviini i 403 ..., P N 6
583.24, Subd. 4 (A) ..vvviins, e 379 Lo ) 104
60413 (N) .o e L 1
G04A33 (N) vviiii vt iancicirenernans 396 ool [ 4
609.06,Subd, 1 (A) «.vvviiiiiii e, 221 o A, 46
609,106, Subd. 2 (A) ..o 401 .o B 13
609.109, Subd. 7 (A) ... vt 385 oiiiiiiieen i vives 4
609119 (N) oot 401 .o, 1 14
609,185 (A) ..... e e e 401 .o | R
609,26, Subd. 5 (A) v. vt L3790 ) N 105
609,341, Subd. 17 (A) ... 379 oo F N 106
609,341, Subd, 2T (N) v 381 e R |
609.343, Subd. 2 (A) ... 381 e e 2
*609.344, Subd. 1 (A) ......viiiiiiiin 381 ... e e 3
*600.345, Subd. 1 (A) «vvvvvnnn e 381 e e e 4
609.349 (A) ..oiviiiiiii i e 381 . -
60935 (A) vrviene e e 381 .. e ven 6
609.378, Subd, 1 (A) ..ovvvviiniiiiiiiins 2 A S 6
609415, Subd, 1 (A) vvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiees 352 e i 13
609456, Subd. 1 (A) .....ovvvvvvnnn RN 352 e e 14
609,485, Subd, 3 (A) ..o it 314 e e 7
600.485, Subd. 4 (A) ...t i 34 .ol B e . 8
*609.495, Subd. 4 (N) ..ovvv v 348 oo e 2
609.594 (N) ...''vvvvnnns U 401 ..ol 1 i, 16
600595, Subd. 1 (A) ..o vvviiiiiiiii i 401 ...l PP R 17
609.6055 (N) +.'vvvvvnrreennnnn, e 401 ..oooiil.... ) U 18
609612 (N) vvvvv it ieneinen e inennns X 15
609.668, Subd. 2 (A) ...... P 221 e e 47
609712 (N) ..... e e W01 .oooiiiin, 19
609714 (N) vvvvinr i e enennas 401 .o, ) N 20
609.749, Subd. 1la (A) ........... N 385 e e 5
609.749, Subd. 3 (A) .. .o 385 i e 6
#609,749, Subd. 4 (A) 1ttt 385 ...... e 7
*600.749, Subd. 5 (A) .+ttt 385 it e, 8
609.7495, Subd. 1 (A) «.vvvvviini i 252 i e 22
609,761, Subd. 5(N) oo v D 2
61107 (A) veit i i e i et e 220 ... 6 i 13
611A.37, Subd. 6 (R) +vvevnerernnneennen 7)) B T o 33
611A37, Subd. 7(R) .ty 220 . T oo, 33
611A.371, Subd. 1 (A) ..... e 220 .o T o 16
FOITAZT2 (A) vt i i 220 ..o, T o, 17
GLIABT3 (A) vevvire i iiiiiiniiiinns 220 ..., T oiiiiiiin, 18
GLIABTE (R) vovreeriiieiinieiiieeennnn, 220 ..ieeeiia, T o, 33
GIIAT2 (AY vvvviviiiinennns e 220 ... Ve T 19
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.611A.73, Subd. 2 (A)

611A.73, Subd. 6 (N)

*611A.74, Subd. 1 (A)

611A.74, Subd. 1a (R)

611A.74, Subd. 2 (A)

611A.74, Subd. 3 (A)

611A.74, Subd. 4 (A)

611A.74, Subd. 5 (A)

611A.74, Subd. 6 (A)

624.20, Subd. 1 (A)

624.713, Subd. 1 (A)

626.05, Subd, 2 (A)

*626.11 (A)

#626.13 (A) . _

626.556, Subd. 6 (A) ........ e aee e
*626.556, Subd. 10i (A)

*626.556, Subd. 11 (A)

626.557, Subd. 3a (A)

#626.557, Subd. 9d (A)

626.557, Subd. 14 (A)

626.5572, Subd. 6 (A)

626A.28, Subd. 3 (A)

631.50 (A) X

634.15,8ubd. 1 (A) ...hviininiiiii i
634.20 (A)
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